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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1450611
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1499271 ENTERED INTO COMPUTERDate of Transaction: 03/05/2007
CUSTOMER: EDWARD L BIRTIC

123 S MT VERNON AVE
PRESCOTT,AZ 86303

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~ ~
1-11-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1 1 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

~___| CASES: AMC380043/$15.00, AMC380044/$15.00 ~--]L-IE-1
1 1 - rda - 1 30.0011 MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 (1930)

1--11-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 2 1| 2.00 ~ NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

~___| CASES: AMC380043/$30.00, AMC380044/$30.00 L--1~1--1I~LMLOCATIONFEE$30(1993-)--1| - 11/a - |1 60.001
1-11-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW| 3 || 2.00 1 - n/a - 1 250.00MINING CLM MAINT FEE $125 (1993
CASES: AMC380043/$125.00, AMC380044/$125.00 1--11__1

[ELIULL TOTAL:$340.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
ZAMOUNT. 6F----~IPOSTMARKED.~

[~~~TYPE.ICHECE--------11-RECEIVED.~

NAME: BIRTIC, EDWARD L
123 S MT VERNON AVE
PRESCOTT AZ 86303

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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"H. Rudy C. Stadelman" To <rod_ebert@blm.gov>
£641 <rstadelman@qwestoffice.net ~

CC

bcc08/04/2010 11:39 AM
Subject Downstream Claims Nos 1&6 AMC380043 and 44

Hi Mr Ebert: Thank you for returning my call today and for your assistance in clearing up some issues
regarding these claims. I understand that the Downstream No 1 Claim has incorrectly included this
approx 5 acres of State Land in the northeast quadrant of that claim for some time, but that it was just
now " adjudicated" or in other words verified and discovered by BLM when the most recent transfer
was made to Auza Ranches. Apparently, the claim had just not been "adjudicated" before that for
some reason. Since we can't make a claim on State Land, I understand that there is really nothing we
can do, or should do in regard to that Claim. It just is what it is and it's about 15 acres effectively
instead of the 20 acres shown on the notice of location.
As for the Downstream No 6 claim, I understand we will be getting a notice ( letter) on that claim too,
stating that the federal highway may bisect the north east corner of the claim and that federal law
prohibits location of a mining claim on two sides of a " federal aid highway ". Accordingly, I understand
we have a couple of options on this claim. We can go to the District BLM office and check the " right of
way case" to make sure the highway transects the claim or we can go to the claim and simply see if the
NE corner is on the other side of the Highway. If its not, then we can write a letter in response stating
that no part of the claim is bisected by the highway. Or, if the highway does bisect the claim, then we
need to file an Amended Notice of Location, which we can do on a copy of the existing location notice
by marking it "Amended" and adding a narrative statement that the Claimant is electing to delete that
portion of the claim which is situated on the East side of the highway ( because obviously that is the
smaller part). We need to file that amended notice with the county recorder and mail you a copy
conformed by the Recorders office before the 30 days expires as stated in the forthcoming letter. That
will take care of any issue on the Downstream No 6. Right? Thanks for your excellent job in walking me I
through these issues. I appreciate you help. Please let me know if I have misunderstood any portion of
the above. Regards,

H. Rudy C. Stadelman
Attorney at Law ~
H. Rudy C. Stadelman, P.C.
723 Cove Parkway, Suite A
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
(928) 634-2300
FAX: (928) 634-2362

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual
or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the system
manager. This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If
you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the
sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your
system. If you are not the intended recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking
any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.



H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY. SUITE A

ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rsladelman@qwestoffice.net

August 20,2010

Bureau of Land Management
Attn: 1Mr. Rod Ebert
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: AYIC' #380043 Mining Claim

Dear Mr. Ebert:

thIt was a pleasure discussing with you your department's letter of July 29 . 2010 which
explained the Department's determination that a portion of the land within AME #380043 is not
open to location because it is described as being on land owned by the State of Arizona.

Based upon the maps which you included, it appears that approximately the northeast 5
acres of the 20 acre claim is located on State land. I understand that there have been no changes
to the claim ami that there have been no amendments to the Notice of Location of Claim and that
while the notice of claim includes a portion on State land, this was simply not noticed by the
Bureau of Land Management prior to it apparently having obtained a better mapping system.
You have advised and 1 have agreed this determination based upon the portion oftlie land being
located on the State of Arizona land 'is what it is". We are obviously not going to change the
fact that a portion of the land is owned by the State of Arizona. This will confirm that only the
portion of the claim located on the property owned by the State of Arizona is null mid void but
that the remaining claim remains valid and unaffected.

Please let nic know if-this letter does not accurately express our conversation or ifI have
misunderstood anything that we have discussed. Thank you again for all of your help in the
matter during our telephone conversations and your prompt attention.

Very truly yours,
1-

dSEss H.~RU» C.~S~ADI1LMAN, P.C. --' ---

. Il-

FIE
 ' -: 0,-1-,ATE OFFICE
RECEIVED111. Rudy C. Staliclinan

HROS/mrs

UJCc : Auza Ranches L. L . C . I CD
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AUG 2 0 7010

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9330) RE
AMC380043

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7010 0780 0001 4667 9912

NOTICE

H. Rudy C. Stadelman, P.C. : This Notice Affects the Claims723 Cove Parkway, Suite A : Shown in the Block Below.
Cottonwood, AZ 86326 :

AMC380044
Downstrean No. 6

Mining-ClaimlocationNotices-Eorrections Reguired
Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received yournotice(s) of location for recordation ofmining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.11 and3832.12, the claim(s) listed above are not properly located. Because they are not properly locatedwe cannot record them as filed. They must be corrected as noted below or they will be declarednull and void ab initio.

A single location notice cannot overlap a Federal Aid Highway right-of-way. A Federal AidHighway right-of-way under the Federal Highway Act crosses the Downstream No.6
(AMC380044) mining claim. You must amend your claim to exclude crossing ther right-of-wayand show us on a map that portion which you wish to retain. You may then locate the deleted ~lands in a new mining claim location notice. 1
You must provide the requested information for each claim listed above to correct the defects.Please do this by providing a copy of your location notice with the appropriate corrections, and Inote at the top of the form that it is a"Corrected Copy of Location Notice". If the information isnot received within the 30-day timeframe, the mining claims will be declared null and void abinitio.

. 
I .

/..



D.0 0

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
0 Agent ~item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. x

 0 Addressee ~• Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you. . .: , , w F. B. Received by (Pnhted Namer~ C. Date of pelivery 1

• Attach this card to the back of the mailplece, ~- v.. - 1 0
or on the front if space permits. , 1.-,t, /1-,-' . ': '4-

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? C Yes
1. Article Addressed to: 0/4 enter delivery address below: 0 No ~

Auza Ranches LLC ~-v
P.O. Box 10008 -- 'flv

Casa Grande, AZ 85130
3. Service Type

AZ931 RE AMC3 80043 dl Certified Mail Il Express Mail
0 Registered A Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail 0 C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? fExtra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7010 0780 0001 4667 9899I (Transfer from service label)

Ps Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540,4



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE | || || | Permit No G-10

, | First-Class Mail
1 Postage & Fees Paid ~
USPS

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427



• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Sig~fe- 1 1
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

XJVA 5-17L 1/K 01-* 0 Agent
I Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addressee

so that we can return the card to you. ecei by (*int Name) C. Date of Delivery
• Attach this card to the back of the mailp'Ieee,

or on the front if space permits.
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: rn If YES, enter delivery address below: 6 No
m -7

H. Rudy C.madel*n, Pf.
723 Covt-parkway,Suitd:A
Cottonw®~AZ 83326 2
AZ931 4¢j'*MC~§004,32 3. Service Type

O Certified Mail I Express Mail

U 0 Registered ~
0 Insured Mail O C.O.D.

fE)
4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label) 7010 0780 0001 4667 9912

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



UNITED STATES POST»i,«RgN.(Fix 47 .Bl=

I Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Omce
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427



If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 60~~7-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Stephen K. Hansen
Acting Group Administrator
Lands and Mineral Resources

Enclosures

REbert:met:08/19/10



OFFICIAL COPIES /C~ /SD READ/ /GROUP/ /SEC~N / /AUTHOR

AUG 2 0 2010

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9330) RE
AMC380043

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7010 0780 0001 4667 9899

NOTICE

Auza Ranches LLC : This Notice Affects the Claims ~P.O. Box 10008  Shown in the Block Below.Casa Grande, AZ 85130

AMC380044
Downstrean No. 6

Mining Claim Location Notices - Corrections Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received yournotice(s) of location for recordation of mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.11 and3832.12, the claim(s) listed above are not properly located. Because they are not properly locatedwe cannot record them as filed. They must be corrected as noted below or they will be declarednull and void ab initio.

A single location notice cannot overlap a Federal Aid Highway right-of-way. A Federal AidHighway right-of-way under the Federal Highway Act crosses the Downstream No.6(AMC380044) mining claim. You must amend your claim to exclude crossing ther right-of-wayand show us on a map that portion which you wish to retain. You may then locate the deletedlands in a new mining claim location notice.

You must provide the requested information for each claim listed above to correct the defects.Please do this by providing a copy of your location notice with the appropriate corrections, andnote at the top of the form that it is a "Corrected Copy of Location Notice". If the information isnot received within the 30-day timeframe, the mining claims will be declared null and void abinitio.



If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Stephen K. Hansen
Acting Group Administrator
Lands and Mineral Resources

Enclosures

REbert:met:08/19/10



OFFICIAL COPIES: /Case Files/ /SD Read/ /Section/ /Author

JUL 2 9 20103800 (9310) RE
AMC380043

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7010 0780 0001 4667 5761

DECISION
Auza Ranches LLC This Decision Affects the Claims
P.O. Box 10008 Shown in the Block Below.
Casa Grande, AZ 85130

AMC380043
Downstream No.1

Mining Claim(s) Declared Null and Void In Part

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your
notice(s) of location for recordation ofmining claims. The mining claim(s) listed above is/are
hereby declared null and void in part.

Portions of the mining claim(s) listed above lie on land that is not open to location. The claim is
partially located on land that is owned by the State of Arizona and therefore not open to location.
The Federal Government does not administer the surface or subsurface estate.

Therefore, those portions of the claims listed above that lie within the lands not open to location
are hereby declared null and void. A copy of the Master Title Plat is enclosed for reference.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
or 43 CFR 2804.1 for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal
is being reviewed by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A
petition for a stay is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below.



/0

I Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A ignature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. ·C  Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse Addresses
so that wecan retumthecardto you .: \s " lf: f , ece d ed Na ~ ~31 , ~2 of Delivery

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpieger, '
or on the front if space permits. V p

different from Rem 1? 0 Yes
1. Article Addressed to: (1, , c, -3 A 1' 12 ~~~*.inter eIveryMZ'yow: Of]V0 No

AUZA RANCHES LLCpHOEN\V# AP,\-1- p. ~ ~P.O. BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE, AZ 85130 3. Service Type

0 Certified Mail O Express MailAZ931 RE AMC380043 O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail O C.Oil

4. Restdcted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

LIZZ________-701007800001_4667__5761-\ gransfer from service label) --

~ Ps Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540 3



~ UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE - 1 First-0-'ass Mail

~ ~~~~| Permit No G-10

Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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Copies of the notice o f appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named
in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe
Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office.
If you request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Stephen K. Hansen
Acting Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources

Enclosures

REbert:met:7/22/10
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In Reply Refer To: JUL 2 9 2010
3800 (9310) RE
AMC380043

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7010 0780 0001 4667 5754

NOTICE

Edward L. Birtik
123 S. Mt. Vernon Ave.
Prescott, AZ 86303

AMC380044
Downstream No.6

Mining.Claimlogation.Noticeisl--Amendments Reguired

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your notices
of location for recording mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed
above cannot be accepted as filed and must be amended as noted below.

A single location notice cannot over lap a Federal Aid Highway right of way. A Federal Aid
Highway right ofway under the Federal Aid Highway Act bisects through the Downstream No.6
(AMC380044) mining claim. You must amend your claim to exclude crossing the right of way
and show us on a map that portion you wish to retain. You may then locate the deleted lands in a
new mining claim location notice.

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. An
amendment must be recorded with the county prior to filing with the BLM. There is a $10 BLM
processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30 days ofyour
receipt of this decision. Ifthe amendments are not received within the 30-day timeframe the
mining claims will be declared null and void.

4 fe-,ne.$ 7/210 116 1 0
Nv*-3:90644 *4 o + 4

Z-Ce Raw&(\£_s LLC-
-*lt r<ier-Sls /LE-2000 314 k R FRAN e %\-0-SAWOMC
M, \- r4.-ck +L-3. MAd/& .Herki,
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If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Stephen K. Hansen
Acting Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources

REbert:met:7/22/10
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*»**« United States Department of the Interior ~..~.
724 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT =*

TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office IN~MERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85()04-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

July 29,2010
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC380043

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7010 0780 0001 4667 5754

NOTICE

Edward L. Birtik
123 S. Mt. Vernon Ave.
Prescott, AZ 86303

AMC380044
Downstream No.6

Minin~_Claim_Location_Nouces_zi,Amendment(sl_Reluired

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your notices
of location for recording mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed
above cannot be accepted as filed and must be amended as noted below.

A single location notice cannot over lap a Federal Aid Highway right of way. A Federal Aid
Ilighway right of way under the Federal Aid Highway Act bisects through the Downstream No.6
(AMC380044) mining claim. You must amend your claim to exclude crossing the right of way
and show us on a map that portion you wish to retain. You may then locate the deleted lands in a
new mining claim location notice.

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. An
amendment must be recorded with the county prior to filing with the BLM. There is a $10 BLM
processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30 days of your
receipt ofthis decision. Ifthe amendments are not received within the 30-day timeframe the
mining claims will be declared null and void.



..

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

V. Jeffrie Garrett

Stephen K. Hansen
Acting Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources
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• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature >, e*
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Cl AgentX• Print your name and address on the reverse [] Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by ( Pdnted Name) C. Date of Delivery ~~

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

EDWARD L. BIRTIK
123 S. MT. VERNON AVE.
PRESCOTT, AZ 86303
AZ931 RE AMC380043 3. Sprvice Type

7£Certified Mail 0 Express Mall 1
0 Registered Q Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail O C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extm Fee) O Yes i

2. Article Number 7010078000I1146-6753-~ 
1

(Transfer from service label)

: PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540 j ~
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H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C. 723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A
COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326

ATTORNEY AT LAW (928) 634-2300
(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rsladelman@qwestoffice.net

May 26.2010
CII)

--0 r0br-Bureau of Land Management
State o f Arizona Office >T M N=31 N. Central Avenue, Ste. 800 ZE Z C/> R
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 :< 1 *-1

> W LIZ

Re: Transfer of AMC #380043 and AMC # 380044 E > 0
000
Z

To Whom It May Concern, > LU

OFFICE

i..)

I am enclosing herewith the following concerning the transfer and assignment of
the above referenced claims.

1. Conformed copy of Quit Claim Deed recorded this date with the
Yavapai County Recorder in Book 4742 and Page 704 transferring AMC #380043 from
Edward Birtic to Auza Ranches L.L.C.

2. Conformed copy of Quit Claim Deed recorded this date with the Yavapai
County Recorder in Book 4742 and Page 703 transferring AMC #380044 from Edward
Birtic to Auza Ranches L.L.C.

3. Our check in the amount of $20.00 for the transfer of the above claims at $10
per claim.

Please advise if you have any questions or if any further information is required to
transfer the above referenced claims. 1 am enclosing herewith a self-addressed stamped
envelope and together with a copy of this letter and would ask that you date stamp the
date that you are in receipt of this correspondence and return it to us as an
acknowledgement of your receipt.

1 understand that it will take approximately up to thirty days thereafter for the
adjudicator to review and transfer these claims on your records. Thank you for your
courtesy and cooperation.

ruly u ,

H R Y .ST E N, P.C.

d.t
HRCS/mrs
Enclosures as stated
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C. CNTERED 11\'1'~, 16 8 44 66111PUTER

1/1116 AT



DitS IS A '«/WfORMED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
RsrOP,ARD AM RAI-E .6--Lld TIME fO :4&1~
IN-8001*79* PAGE 706-

< -ANABYMAN~TRUJf~Qi!]ECORDER
Recording Requested by »ut-*LZZ,U__1 Au„cz/ _ DEPITO!
~.fl«RecQrded--MidliQ. %-.:H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
723 Cove Parkway, Suite A
Cottonwood, Arizona 86326 -ri r.,

9
CD CD

BLMAZMaiLI#3 Statements To. ni c
AUZA RANCHES, L.L.C. x Cr c/, TRiP.O. Box 10008 9> /6 5/2'rro)
Casa Grande, Arizona 85130 :U mi <

00
Exempt Pursuant to A.R.S. §11-1134 (A)(6) 

2 92 IN
> W -

Ld 0
QUITCLATMDEED m

For the consideration of FIVE DOLLARS, and other valuable considerations, I,
EDWARD BIRTIC, an unmarried man, do hereby quitclaim to AUZA RANCHES, L.L.C., an
Arizona limited liability company, all of my right, title, claim and interest in the following
described property situated in the County of Yavapai, State ofArizona:

AMC #380043, being the Downstream No. 1 Claim as set forth in the Notice
of Mining Claim Location recorded in Book 1657 Page 757 Official Records

, of Yavapai f,iunty, further described as being the south half of the northeast
quarter of the southwest quarter of Section 5, Township 11 North, Range 2
East of the Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County,
Arizona;

TOGETHER with all fixtures, improvements, rights, privileges and appurtenances
belonging or in any way appertaining thereto.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all and singular, the land, appurtenances and privileges unto
transferree and its successors and assigns forever.

DATED this .2.4 day of__- /7777-/ , 2010.

=6»0 -
EDWARD BIRTIC d~L

41? ID
1 17 / lo *-r



Birtic Quitclaim Deed
Page Two

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS:

County of Yavapai )

On this '0~ day of -1/('M,/ , 2010, before me, the undersigned Notary Public,
personally appeared EDWARD BIRTIC, known to me to be the person whose name is
subscribed to the within Quitclaim Deed and acknowledged the execution of the same for the
purposes therein contained.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and Official Seal.

Notary Public

2. My Commission Expires:

 ® =m-JOFFICIAL SEAL
H. RUDY C. STADELMANNOTARY PUBLIC - State of Arizona

~- - -Mf Comm. Expires July 2,2011

03
-5,

r.4-.1

PHOENIX,ARIZ

2010 JUN -3 
A

FT

00
000
Z ..

FFICE



THIS IS A CONFORMED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
RECORDED ON DATE 6 -Ft-/OTIME -/<12*<f
INBOOK _»7562---- PAGE-70 3

---ANAWAYMANORNILLOf'RECORDERRecording Requested by 11.
and When Recorded Mail to.~ DEPUTY
H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C. /
723 Cove Parkway, Suite A
Cottonwood, Arizona 86326

Mail Tax Statements To:
AUZA RANCHES, L.L.C.

PHOENIX. ARIZ

2010 JUN -3 
A

B L. 11 AILES·/ifP.O. Box 10008
Casa Grande, Arizona 85130

rr, rri
Exempt Pursuant to A.R.S. §11-1134 (A)(6) 00

5 99 4

OUITCLAIM DEED rn

For the consideration of FIVE DOLLARS, and other valuable considerations, I,
EDWARD BIRTIC, an unmanied man, do hereby quitclaim to AUZA RANCHES, L.L.C., an
Arizona limited liability company, all ofmy right, title, claim and interest in the following
described property situated in the County of Yavapai, State of Arizona:

AMC #380044, being the Downstream No. 06 Claim as set forth in the Notice
of Mining Claim Location recorded in Book 1717 Page 891 Official Records

'1.2, of Yavapai County, further described as the east half of the northeast
quarter of the southwest quarter (5 acres) and the northwest quarter of the
northwest quarter of the southwest quarter (10 acres) alllocated in Section 5,
Township 11 North, Range 2 East of the Gila and Salt River Base and
Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona.

TOGETHER with all fixtures, improvements, rights, privileges and appurtenances
belonging or in any way appertaining thereto.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all and singular, the land, appurtenances and privileges unto
transferree and its successors and assigns forever.

DATED this 2-4 day of 8/11») 2010 .

\

74 4_- 1
1 i

EDWARD BIRTIC

1 (7//6 A-r



Birtic Quitclaim Deed 0
-0 rw

B L.MAPage Two 0 0rn c.
22 ,-.r-ri

X I Z.,0
>

N>
 r17 Fi
00STATE OF ARIZONA )

) SS: 3>WES
County of Yavapai ) r m

On this 24 day of - _ ~P|-Al_- , 2010, before me, the undersigned Notary Public,
personally appeared EDWARD BIRTIC, known to me to be the person whose name is
subscribed to the within Quitclaim Deed and acknowledged the execution of the same for the
purposes therein contained.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and Official Seal.

otary Public

r - My Commission Expires: OFFICIALSEAL
r---2--*----.--....--.---.-..---...-..--.0-"..-..--4----."---

YAVAPAI COUNTY

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Arizona

My Comm, ExpiFeS July 2, 2011



United States Depa_Ment of the Interior
Bureau of Land*lanagement Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2148215
Phone:

Transaction #: 2217165
Date of Transaction: 06/07/2010

CUSTOMER: H RUDY STADELMAN PC
723 COVE PKWY STE A
COTTONWOOD,AZ 86326-4685 US

DESCRIPTION REMARKS I 11TOTALI1 PRICE 11
~-1F-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1 111.00 ~~ UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY TRF/2 ~ - 11/a - ~~ 20.00~
CASES: AMC380043/$20.00

1 RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNT: 26.601POSTMARKED:1~05/27/2010-1
F~~~--TYPE: ICHEEK-RECERED: 06/03/2010

CHEEKNO: 7675
NAME: SADELMAN, H RUDY

723 COVE PKWY STE A
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326-4685 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/28/2019

l ili Ill lit li~l I ~I li I Il I Ill I I ~I ~Il Illi
Box Number= AZ15092

1111111 Ill 111 111111111111111 lilli lili lili 111111 lili 11 111 11111111111 1 lilli 11111 1111 111' ll 1 1 11
Claim Begin-End: AMC380043-AMC380044

4 Annual Filings
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H. RUDY C. STADELMAN P.C. 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 

August 20, 2020 

Sent via First Class Mail to: 

Bureau of Land Management 
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 

To Whom It May Concern: 

Enclosed herewith for processing are the following: 

..,_·. ~· .l • . 

723 COVE PAR'r<!IVAY, SUITE A 
COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326 

. (928) 634-2300 
(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE 
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net 

I . Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2020 year. 

2. A check (10766) in the amount of $320.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee. 

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return maili~g to this office. 

Please mail back the original in the enclosed envelope so that I can record this in 
Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C. 

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter. 

HRCS/mrs 
Enclosures as stated. 
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C. 

Very truly yours, 

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C. 

Michelle Stadelman 
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 

Claimant Name: Auza Ranches LLC 

Address: PO Box 10008 

City: Casa Grande State: AZ Zip: 85130 

Telephone: {520} 426-9313 

,., . , 
LINE · - AMC , , 

CLAIM/SITE NAME NO. ., NUMBER 
,. 

' ... ✓,. 

1 380043 Downstream No. 1 

~ 
r-,...380044 2 Downstream No. 6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

List additional claims on Form MCF114. 

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 
www.blm.gov/az/ 

:r.-:., 
'I{! - r c:;t ::i: = -® .a 

!'rut ~ 
~ '(,,> 

3: t ·, J .:;o 
Gi) 

(f}~ 
BLM * N> 

~ M 
Date •. CA .J; :-

~:;{~ Stamp ~ )> I (';)€ii 

qp -~ 
:z: ""Ii _ , 
~ - ~ -... . 

COUNTY RECORDER r. • • · ;/i 

Tw,P Rf\JG SEC 
DA TA '.(If availa,~le) · ~· 

~ . ''·' ' 

May 26, 2010 Book 4742 P704 11 N 2E 5 

May 26, 2010 Book 4742 Page 703 11 N 2E 5 

No. of Claims*: 2 x $_/bO, = ~;).,0_ 
CheckNo: /~J(/4 Init. _ ___ _ 

Receipt No.: flC/0259 
For BLM Use Only 

* $155 per lode mining claim , mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres 
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. 

Form: MCFI 12 
Revised July 2014 

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced. 



R~ceipt 

I 

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL A VE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200 

Transaction#: 4917664 
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2020 

CUSTOMER: 

• 
AUZA RANCHES LLC 
PO BOX 10008 
CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130-0017 US 

IL~EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION 

DB 
LOCATABLE MINERALS I MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY/ 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC380043/$320.00 

I 

Page 1 of 1 

Receipt 

No: 4790559 

I 

II REMARKS II p~~~ IITOTALI 

EJB MAINTFEE 
(2) 

TOTAL:11 $320.ool 

I PAYMENT INFORMATION 

1 I AMOUNT:11320.00 IIPOSTMARKED:IIN/ A 

I TYPE:llcHECK II RECEIVED:1108/25/2020 

I CHECK N0:1110766 

NAME: H RUDY C STADELMAN PC 
723 COVE PARKWAY 
SUITE A 

· COTTONWOOD AZ 86326 US 

1~1===========RE=M=A=RK=S==========~11 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein. 

/J;t5S" JI.P.(✓ f'V\A""'-w:«,(\~ 

cr/~~;;o IJJ 

https ://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2020 



Receipt Page 1 of 1 

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management Receipt 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL A VE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4792449 
Phone:602-417-9200 

Transaction#: 4919578 
, 

Date of Transaction: 08/28/2020 

I CUSTOMER: I 

D AUZA RANCHES LLC 
PO BOX 10008 
CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130-0017 US 

ILI:EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION II REMARKS II p~~~ IITOTALI 
LOCATABLE MINERALS/ MINING 
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADWD,ONE AUTH 

ADDITIONAL 
1 1.00 NO. ONLY/ MINING CLAIM MONEY 

FEES 
- n/a- 10.00 

RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC380044/$10.00 

I TOTAL:I1 s10.ool 

I PAYMENT INFORMATION 
jNOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". 

1 AMOUNT:1110.00 l~OSTMARKED:IIN!A 

TYPE:IICREDIT CARD II RECEIVED:110812812020 

NAME:I AUZA RANCHES LLC . 
PO BOX 10008 
CASA GRANDE AZ 85130-0017 US 

CARD NO:IIXXXXXXXXXXXX2468 II AUTH CODE:lloo454D I 

N~~l~UZA RANCHES LLC I 
SIGNATURE:llovER THE PHONE I 

l
~l==========~=MA=RK=S==========~11 
jPERZC 1. 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein. .J dtto ~ 

.#'471ossrf 8!~ crH~~ ii{) 

https://ilmocop0ap93 3. blm.doi.net/cgibin/ cbsp/zorder 8/28/2020 



LAW OFFICE OF 

RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C. 
723 COVE PARt<!NAY, SUITE A 

COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326 
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02 1P $ 000.S0O 
0001608472 AUG 21 2020 
MAILED FROM ZIP CODE 86326 

Bureau of Land Management 
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 
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V 3 ^ 0  CD V 3

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A

ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

________________________________________________________________________________________________ (928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net

August 9, 2019

Sent via First Class Mail to:

Bureau of Land Management 
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed herewith for processing are the following:

t J <—i F35 <o mUi/
m 3>
2 :

c=cn KI9SJ
, . r n

f t ___ /30

3 >
K j J

30
r^J > !T*m

o C p •ts
'f f

o o

1. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2019 year.

2. A check (10398) in the amount of $310.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

Please mail back the original in the enclosed envelope so that I can record this in 
Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.

i W  | X j i Q s v r '

Michelle Stadelman

HRCS/mrs 
Enclosures as stated.
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C.

N T E R t |

AUG 29 ^  y

mailto:rstadelman@qwestoffice.net


Receipt Page 1 o f 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4532195

Transaction #: 4653063 
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2019

CUSTOMER:
H RUDY STADELMAN PC 
723 COVE PKWY STE A 
COTTONWOOD,AZ 86326-4685 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC380043/$310.00

MAINT
2020/2 - n/a - 310.00

TOTAL: $310.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/13/2019
CHECK NO: 10398

NAME: STADELMAN PC, H RUDY 
723 COVE PKWY STE A 
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326-4685 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/14/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


Receipt Page 1 o f 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4549694

Transaction #: 4670725 
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2019

CUSTOMER:
H RUDY STADELMAN PC 
723 COVE PKWY STE A 
COTTONWOOD,AZ 86326-4685 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING 
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH 
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 
RECEIVED
CASES: AMC380043/$20.00

ADDITIONAL
FEES - n/a - 20.00

T O T A L : S20.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 (POSTMARKED:! N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED:! 08/29/2019
CHECK NO: 10431

NAME: STADELMAN PC, H RUDY 
723 COVE PKWY STE A 
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326-4685 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/31/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


390093.

4

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Auza Ranches LLC 1 = r,
Address: PO Box 10008 O S_rBLM m *4 >Date ZCity: Casa Grande State: AZ Zip: 85130
 Stamp 2.C Jer 93.~212Telephone: 520 426-9313

E-mail addre : auzaranches@gmail.com - ~ =m
N 00Signature: _ . -

-n0 Chec ere if this is ~ ange of address. 
W ,-r

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 380043 Downstream No. 1 May 26, 2010 Book 4742 P704 11 N 2E 5
2 380044 Downstream No. 6 May 26, 2010 Book 4742 Page 703 11 N 2E 5

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: 2 x $155 = $310.00

Check No: Init.
r )55L'1Receipt No.:Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww. blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site: and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. FNTEREM! his form is available from the Arizona Geological S16ey and may be reprodul*.

~ SEP 11 2018 ~
BYL--Eapi



H. RUDY C. STADELMAN P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE AATTORNEY AT lAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326

(928) 634-2300
(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net

August 28,2018

Sent via Certified Return Receipt Requested #7018 0680 0000 9684 4470 to:

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 3
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 g = .fm ~ b

E 430
Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims X ./)

7

ECE'fED

Dear Suzy: 0 43 4 1
r.4 1 n

Z -/. .7
C-1Enclosed herewith for processing are the following: C.. :1

1. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2018 year.

2. A check (9650) in the amount of $310.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

Please mail back the orieinal in the enclosed envelope so that I can record this in
Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.

/LCT JUL- 51-z (19- c
Michelle Stadelman

HRCS/mrs
Enclosures as stated.
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C.
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4257559
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4373123
Date of Transaction: 09/06/2018

CUSTOMER:

E»-1-------------1AUZA RANCHES LLC

CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130-0017 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ PRICE ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~MAINT1 1 111.0011 1 -n/a- 310.00

|CASES: AMC380043/$310.00 ~~lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112019/2

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 316.001POSTMARKE.D: IN/A

-TYPE]bjECK-RECEIVED: 169/64/201-8
-CHEEKNO:[16676

NAME: AUZA RANCHES LLC
PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE AZ 85130-0017 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/6/2018



3%0093

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Auza Ranches LLC --'

Address: PO Box 10008 BLM

City: Casa Grande State: AZ Zip: 85130 Date
tx)Stamp

Telephone: 520 426-9313

E-mail address: auzaranches@gmail.com ,'

Signature: < ,/ 0

0 Cheek.here if this is a ch nge of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME -r\1\IP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 380043 Downstream No. 1 May 26, 2010 Book 4742 P704 11 N 2E 5

2 380044 Downstream No. 6 May 26, 2010 Book 4742 Page 703 11 N 2E 5

3

4

5

6

1

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: 2 x $155 = $310.00
-

Check No: Ll C ·768' Init. ' : 1-_51.
Receipt No.:, >),/ 36 -2 -1Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www. blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

13 N TEREA
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Su~vey and may be reprodupe*

~ AUG 0 1 2017 ~



H. RUDY C. STADELMAN P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A

ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net

July 26,2016

Sent via Certijied Return Receipt Requested #7012 3050 0001 5398 5049 to:

Bureau o f Land Management
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims

Dear Suzy:

Enclosed herewith for processing are the following:

1. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2017 year.

2. A check (9650) in the amount of $310.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

Please mail back the oritzinal in the enclosed envelope so that I can record this in
Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
1 1' /11 /'i Il./] ---,- {,11(.,L-,51<<6 ) FY,Lt_lib'V\-

Michelle Stadelman ...
4:=3

HRCS/mrs
Enclosures as stated.
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C.

1.17 5 
1 na



*ES POS,'illitifil"'li"l"ilil,fillillil'liti'lillil'l/illill!/ e .4,H. RUD A id r-=9. ~2-0-img
7 RAB~&8 3 '4¥ -PITNEY BOWES

~.. 02 ip $ 006.560- .,~ 0001608472 JUL 26 2017
~ 7042 3050 0001 5398 5049 MAILED FROM ZIPCODE 86326

Bureau of Land Management
Attn: Suzy Cruz

101
1 

JU
L 

28
 

P

'.-1-70'Ohe North Central Avenue
Suite 800

80 ·C d 82 11lf ll#loenix, AZ 85004-4427
i,3



· . Receipt Page 1 of 8

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3913332
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4022629
Date o f Transaction: 07/3 1/2017

CUSTOMER:
AUZA RANCHES LLC
PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130-0017 US

1-ER,71--1 -7-ENIT-1~1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |~MAINT FEE |1 1 111.0011
|CASES: AMC380043/$310.00 UUIIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11 - 11/a - 11 3 10.001

TO-TAL:$310.061

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOUNT: 316.00 POSTMARRED: IN/A

F----TYPE:[CHECK-RECEIVED: 167/31/2617
1--CHEEKNO: 19650

NAME: H RUDY C STADELMAN PC ATTONERY AT LAW
723 COVE PARKWAY STE A
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326 IJS

REMARKS

'This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search'?screen mode=RECEIPT 7/31/2017



390043
H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.

723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE AATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net

August 04,2016

Sent via Certified Return Receipt Requested#7015 1520 0000 7721 9333 to:

Bureau of Land Management
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims

Dear Suzy:

Enclosed herewith for processing are the following:

1. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2016 year.

2. A check (9301) in the amount of $310.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

Please mail back the orieinal in the enclosed envelope so that I can record this in
Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
. 11464 (L W St c164,-£:941- PHOENIX. ARIZ

Zillb AUG -9 A
Bl M t- ~~5~VE

Michelle Stadelman

r-rlHRCS/mrs
D CDEnclosures as stated. g (PP 64

Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C. > r S
FAJ72 St .:7

~ AUG 12.2016 ~
By:_~-~_*MHZ--



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ..i
Claimant Name: Auza Ranches LLC
Address: PO Box 10008- BLM
City: Casa Gra-nde State: AZ Zip: 85130 __ 2 >

Date
StampTelephone: 520 426-9313 N

A 
.ATE OFF-E-mail addre auzaranches@gmail.com

Signature:
0 Ch ere if this is a ha ge of address.

UNE AMC COUNTY RECORDERNO. NUMBER DATA (If available) TWP RNG SECCLAIM/SITE NAME

1 380043 Downstream No. 1 May 26,2010 Book 4742 P704 11 N 2E 5

2 380044 Downstream No. 6 May 26, 2010 Book 4742 Page 703 11 N 2E 5

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: 2 x $155 = $310,00

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.govlazl

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



/14,1/Idio//£'1/:~111~

offs POst,%

H. RUDYC. STADEE~M'
723 COVE PARKWAY. SUF F~K#*L~%*i. 3 --34 - PITNEY BOWES

COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA E lili 111111111111111'lill'1111111
1:;JOARK*~2~ 02 1P $ 006.465

7015 1520 0000 7721 9333 pnnap*,s 0001608472 AUG 05 2016
/377/1//22*k MAILED FROM ZIPCODE 86326

3 g J
Bureau of Land Management rn
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz 5 a :430

X B
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

ECEIYFOPhoenix, AZ 85004-4427 2 1,



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3625070
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3728818
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2016

CUSTOMER:
AUZA RANCHES LLC
PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130-0017 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI1~ PRICE ~~

1 1 1| 1.00 ||NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ||MAINT FEE |~da-~~0.~
11 1IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017_-2~i~------~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNEIFI63F---------11#OSTMARKED:08/65/2016

-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED: 168/69/2616
-CHEEKNO: 9301---

NAME: H RUDY C STADELMAN PC
723 COVE PARKWAY SUITE A
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326 US

REMARKS ~

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



1 360 D43

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name. Auza Ranches L.L.C. .I .-r' E C
- FY-l

Address: P.O. Box 10008 U %.---

BLM
City: Casa Grandemate:AZ Zip: 851.30 Date -J

F VFTelephone: -4524>--426=9-33=.4~ Stamp -[)-
,DE-mail address:, asfarms@ westoffice.net w N

0 
X AR ZONASignature: -e

ZK Check he e if this is a cha e of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

380043 Downstream No. 1 Book 4742 P704 11N 2E 5
May '00

380044 Downstream No. 6 Book 4742 Pa e 703 11N 2E 5

3

4

5

6

1

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 2 XS I
4-7Urrh

Check No: 0 /0 / Init. -

Bureau of Land Management Receipt -No.. 34 5.~E) ,>dO/ess'~
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

L." 1



H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A 0

ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net w

August 04, 2015

Sent via Certified Return Receipt Requested #7012 3050 0001 5398 5025 to:

Bureau of Land Management
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85604-4427

Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims

Dear Suzy:

Enclosed herewith for processing are the following:

1. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2015 year.

2. A check (8957) in the amount of $310.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

Please mail back the orieinal in the enclosed envelope so that I can record this in
Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
r

t./4(Ck,zifet)-4&d«a_
Michelle Stadelman

BLM PHRCS/mrs O WA

rnEnclosures as stated. 25 55 43%Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C. >< 1
3>u :

5-FIVE30
 -0 -f\1 30

0
Z W -2
> 1\> 35

CD rT;



, 11
1 AW OFFICE UF C>Efq D:

4,TESpa54

H. RUDY C. SIADELMAN, P.C. IHmimim~IHI~HillIHI . ~· ·e.,Mug: >44> n ' 7
1*i*35 #(t ' .Al----

723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A ~191. ~bkl~~ ° -9 - PITNEY BOWES
COlTONWOO 'Ectiffi fe6%.r:*4~*·: 02 1P $ 006.735

A Z STATE -,ri- PKZ1ZBER#0 0001680591 AUG 05 2015
7012 3050 0001 5398 5025 [~Z235*t~~ MAILED FROM ZIPCODE 86326

2015 AUG -7 F 3: 20

JENIX, AR NA Bureau of Land Management
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

i ii ii hi i
i .



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3362672
Phone: 602-417-9200

rransaction #: 3460681
Date of Transaction: 08/1()/2()15

CUSTOMER:
AUZA RANCHES LLC
PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130-0017 US

~[-fRiT-1-
1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~

1~~|NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |IMAINT
I.OCATABLEMINERALS-/MINING-CI'AIMS-1- ~-~~-~

11 -n/a- 11 310.00lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112016/2 IUU
CASES: AMC380043/$310.00 1 1

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 1--AMOUREIF16.061POSTMARKED: 08/65/2015
1----TYPE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED: 108/67/2015

NAME: STADELMAN, H RUDY C
723 COVE PARKWAY STE A
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

-- - 1--- 7P . 1,1 J *ir '1

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/10/2015



A.Acze0093

16-44
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Auz a Ranche s L.L. C 3 *i (_2
Address: P.O. Box 10008 rn (- --

BLM =r ;5 -J rr}

City: Casa Grande,State:AZ Zip: 851.30 Date >< N )0

Telephone: _<-524>__-426=9-31.-Z~ Stamp J> 2 rn

E-mail addr s: asfarms@ westoffice.net N -~
 1 rfi

-1 0
12 WSignatur :

EX Ch ck here if this i»Kc nge of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME T\NP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

380043 Downstream No. 1 Book 4742 P704 11N 2E 5
May 0

380044 Downstream No. 6 Book 4742 Pa e 703 11N 2E 5

3

4

5

6

1

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 2 x $1 = - 'D
Check No: fD-53 ~- Init T---~0J/id< -1

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: .3 0 1 ~J /(/7 15
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
~INTERE~



H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A

ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net

August 13,2014

Sent via Certified Return Receipt Requested #7014 1200 0001 8257 6482 to:

Bureau of Land Management
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

.-

0 =Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims 1-7 C-
Eral m

LU .El
Dear Suzy: 30 -0- 4;1

N 10
OWlEnclosed herewith for processing are the following: :Z ..' 77

Ul . 1-1
1. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2015 year.

2. A check (8557) in the amount of $310.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this o ffice.

Please mail back the orieinal in the enclosed envelope so that I can record this in
Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELl~<IAN, P.C.

04246 9#941
Michelle Stadelman

HRCS/mrs
Enclosures as stated.
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C.



rnuE{,11

LAW OFFICE OF mlwilm11111111111~~1311111111 ff:£ ~®2*IMM62 ==,- PITNEY BOWES

/SPOstlb
22 JUL '14

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C. 1*"= f sp~--
723 COVE PARKWAY. *FE r. I

COTTONWOOD, A~IZQN~*5 m01*AB~ 02 1P $ 006.480
'»'7014 1200 0001 8257 6482 1,~Dimwi: 0001680591

EZ~,~625 MAILED FROM ZIPCODE 86326
3 5111.14 JUL

*N Bureau of Land Management

FF
IC
F

Attn: Ms. Suzy C ruz

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
r- Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
10

p= EL j
>

CL w Et S fC n Li .14:- I , , , 1.

C 1 .. i" Iii I '



Receipt Page 1 of 1

~NTEF¢*En
United States Department of the Interior ~ JUL 28 2014 - ~

Bureau of Land Management ~receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING BY:__Z*M!_

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3084168

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3175482
Date of Transaction: 07/24/2014

CUSTOMER:
AUZA RANCHES LLC
PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE.AZ 85130-0017 US

[EiRE-11-1 -7FERIT]r--3
# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI]~ PRICE ~

LOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGCLAIMS-1- -
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT 11

[_1115 CASES: AMC380043/$310.00

11 - n/a - 1 310.001 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED EE_11__1[_1
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 1----AMOUNT]310.001~i MARKED:07/22/26-14
-TYPE:[CHEEK--RECEIVED: 07/23/2014

NAME: H RUDY C STADELMAN PC ATTORNEY AT LAW
723 COVE PARKWAY STE A
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326 US

REMARKS

Iliis, receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the ollicial electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/24/2014



Am/3 *>04 8

Al (2»

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Auz a Ranches L.L.C. CD 7.-
- r-,7 vi J

Address: P.O. BOX 10008 -- .1-7
- BLM >< -City: _Casa_GrandState:AZ_ Zip: &11_10_ Date ~-~ ~» -~

Telephone: -<520*-426-=931-1~ Stamp

E-mail addret: _as-farmsf.9.we_s_toffice .net * 9 1\nA n. -Signatur~z:*2(-2-Li£UZZ£2<CL f..)

EK Che~~ere if this is f~ange of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

380043 Downstream No. 1 Book 4742 P704 11N 2E 5
May , 2010

380044 Downstream No. 6 Book 4742 Pa e 703 11N 2E 5
3

4

5

6

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 2 x $140 =

9 3Check No: ,<) A rl 0 Init.
4V

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.. /1 :7 5 71 q-Y{
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTERED IMT" rAverTERI . 1 4 - RIA 8 U  AUG 2 0 20-12
9



H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE AATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326

(928) 634-2300
(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net

August 13,2012

Sent via Certified Return Receipt Requested#7012 3050 0001 5398 4837 to:

Bureau o f Land Management
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims

Dear Suzy:

Enclosed herewith for processing are the following:

1. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2014 year.

2. A check (8220) in the amount of $280.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

Please mail back the original in the enclosed envelope so that I can record this in Yavapai
County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
'A' fVul, id-46 SALOMN-

-/ 53
2 --Michelle Stadelman -r- 4,1

0 -
rn

- CD
HRCS/mrs . rn
Enclosures as stated. .3 'i-n
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C. r.; ·;

0 ;.0 A
:-
-,11 2 .-

.

ij



.United States Departzzit of the Interior
Bureau of Lan{MEnnagement Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2853427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2939202
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2013

CUSTOMER:
AUZA RANCHES LLC
BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11
~-~El LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 1 111.00 1 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT - n/a - 1 280. 001

CASES: AMC380043/$280.00
1 RECEIVED 2014/2 1--~Illj

[EUIUEIILI TOTAL:$280.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNT: 280.601POSTMARKED: 08/08/2013

-TYPE:[CHECKIRECERED:08/12/26-13

NAME: H RUDY C STADELMAN PC
723 COTTONWOOD PARKWAY
STE A
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official I
electronic record contained therein.



55038004 3
H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.

723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A
ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326

(928) 634-2300
(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwesloffice.net

August 13.2012

Sent via Certified Return Receipt Requested #701 1 2970 0001 6299 4109 to:

Bureau of Land Management
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 850()4-4427

Re: ANIC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims

Dear Suzy:

Enclosed herewilli for processing are the following:

1 Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2013 year.

2. A check (7884) in the amount of $280.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

1 underst:ind that you will be mailing back the original in the enclosed envelope so that I
can record this iii Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L. L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

n. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.

L ( 1/ 6 l. l,(il (3/4 (.Eof- 4,U.,-,:-
Michelle Stadelman

[IRCS/mrs 
-0 0 .2
--Enclosures as stated. - - .C .... .

Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C. 'm7 2
ENTERED IN COMPUTER

r

F<R_ z . 22- iz f e -1 -
67 5
0 1 71



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: _Auza-Banches_L.L.C.
Address: _P . O . Box 10008

BLM -D 3 1
City: Casa GrandEBtate:AZ Zip: R 51 90 Date =C r-..D K0rnTelephone : _ <~2*)-_~L25=9311~ z a =PO:, rE-mail add : agza-.int:kes ODSMAI.-60/4 x
Signatur OJ C

roffIVE"rl
0-,Gh ere if this is a c ge of address. 13 0

1
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAMENO. NUMBER DATA (If available) TWP . RNG *C;

aY
380043 Downstream No. 1 Book 4742 P704 11N 2E 5

ay ,00
380044 ownstream No. 6 Book 4742 Pa e 703 11N 2E 5

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: _2_____ x $140 = 5280.00
Check No: 75* Init ~9

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 2630 %41
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009



r -1-----I---- ----~ ------*I--Ii==--I=/I==I==-I=p- - - 7

l,tm~~i~muiI:Ii~~mam $ 005.750

/5 pos'%

~ 5 '1:7 ~I~N~WES

..fc AFFtLAi.4 OFFICE .· mal,87:2~8 Do.01 6299 4109 6.. -_14**DI~ 0001 680591 AUG 13 2012
Pi**Zf!2 02 ip

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C. £22&2£&£L~ MAILED FROM ZIPCODE 86326

723 C.OvE PARK· 4/SUITE ,-
COTTONV.'OOD, ARIZONA 8626 1911 AUG Ill P 3 57

THOENIX. ARIZOIA
Bureau of Land 11.,·i.1.· ment
Attn: Ms. St,7->' C 1-UZ
One North Centi :11 Avenue. Suite SOO
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

11„1"i,]'11,;,11.11,1;,1,): j:j,:1.,1,11,„jil: ;jj,-„j)'.''cii=:U'



Rec~ipt Page 1 of 1
I .

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2630845
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2711343
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2012

CUSTOMER:
AUZA RANCHES LLC
PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130-0017 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI1 ~ PRICE ~ I

E-T-lfjMOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |~2013 MAINT~~-~~ 280.00~

|CASES: AMC380043/$280.00 L__~1__1
11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ||(2) ~~ - 11/a

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOUNT: 286.661POSTMARKED: 08/13/2612

1---TYPE:ICHEEKIRECERED:1168/153612-1
1--CHEEKNO: 17884-

NAME: STADELMAN, H RUDY
PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE AZ 85130-0017 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http  i.'f). 1,1 m.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zordel 8/15/2012



,

1*-Ms 3 & 00 *3
H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.

723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A
ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326

(928) 634-2300
(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwes[office.net

August 15,2011

Sent UPS Ground Tracking # Kl 35 860 0926 to:

Bureau of Land Management
Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

30
m
0Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims rT-l

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

2011 AUG 1 8 
A
 l: 5 1

BL. M AZ STATE OFFICE

<m
0

Dear Suzy:

Enclosed herewith for processing are the following:

1. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2012 year.

2. A check (7560) in the amount o f $280.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

3. A self-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

I understand that you will be mailing back the original in the enclosed envelope so that I
can record this in Yavapai County for the client, Auza Ranches L.L.C.

Thank you your prompt attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.

04 ac< 5 441* zEL
Michelle Stadelman

HRCS/mrs
Enclosures as stated.
Cc: Auza Ranches L. L.C.

AUG 2 9 2011



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Auza Ranches L.L.C.
Address: P.O. Box 10008

BLM
City: Casa Grande{Btate:AZ Zip:Afl cio Date

PHOEN X, ARIZONA

20 
AUG 18 

A
l:5

RECEIVEDTelephone: Stamp

E-mail addr . asf @ westoffice.net
Signature'

D[ c k here if this is a chan o address.

UNE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)
ay ,

380043 Downstream No. 1 Book 4742 P704 11N 2E 5
ay , 00

380044 Downstream No. 6 Book 4742 Pa e 703 11N 2E 5

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 2 x$140=_8280.00
ec o: Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: )40994
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww. blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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United States Depart~t of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2408448
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2483715
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2011

CUSTOMER:

CASA GRANDE,AZ 85130-0017 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~[ PRICE ~~

L__11_~
1 1 111.001 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT 1 -rda- 1 280.00

CASES: AMC380043/$280.00
1 RECEIVED 2012/2

-TOTAL:~-§280.061

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNT: 1286.661POSTMARKED: 08/17/2611

-TYPE: ICHECK-RECEIVED:08/18/2611
CHECE='lf=~

NAME: STADELMAN, H RUDY C
723 COVE PARKWAY STE A
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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5-63*
Form 3830-2 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AMOSS-iD ofS(March 2007) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires February 28,2010
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning at noon on September 1, 2 8 4,nd ending at noon on September 1, 4 045
2 The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or kwer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United

States ofAmerica on September 1.
3. 'Fhe undersigned have perti,rmed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by

filing this form; an affidavit of assessment work must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment

year only); a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must he recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also he listed upon this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fcc; and that

a notice of intent to hold for these sites is required to be recorded by the December 30th immediately following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S,C. 1001; the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or

fraudulent document with the Bureau of Land Management may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison tenn not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested am

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

2.  39 06 44
3.
4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: *470 .tCU>
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

0*_S.M-r,JEE*-2-1__Al*
(Street or P.O. Box) CJ

~h6-5-/0 1 -1* »2- 51* 30-6 -·71 i-

(City) (Slate) (Zip Code)

2001 5

Cg .0;. Slj

-- - -- 1-*n(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature) - -, -3
1-G I-7

(Street or P.O. Box) -- 37 00>.1

- 93 6 4
(City) (State) (Zip Code) 5 CD (*7

F'47

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature) /St E /q*~
/8

(Street or P.O. Box) ( 92810 j

(City) (Rak) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)



M
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P. O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of § 1744 of Title 43 and § 28- 7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming28k of Ti(le 30 0 f the United States Code; and the regulations thercunder (43 assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

CFR Part 3830). recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: to obtain a
waiver for the assessment year 2000, which begins at noon on September 1,2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph I for the beginning and 1999, you must qualify for ami file for a waiver no later tlian September 1,ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought. 1999, m tlic proper BLNI State Office).

3. 'i'he claimant(s) must fill in the date in para&mph 2 for the beginning of the
assessment year for which this waiver is Sought. 8 For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an

affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the4. All claim and site names and Bureau of Land Management (BLM) serial
numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must

record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediatelywhich the waiver is sought. following the filing of this waiver.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their

addresses must be given.
6. This waiver forin inust be signed by all the claimants or their designated 9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from

agent, in original form. I f an agent is designated, a notarized designation of payment of (hc maintenance fce. A notice of intent to hold for tlicsc sitcs is
agent, siped by all of the clatmants with proper address given, must be required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
submitw with this waiver.

N()TICK/BURDEN HOURS SIATEMENT
The Privacy Act of 1974, as amended, and the regulation in 43 CFR 2 . 48(d) The Papcnvork Reduction Act of 1995 requires us to inform you that :
provide that you be furnished the following information in connection with the This information iii being collected to allow the BLM to determine if you qualifyinformation required by this certification of waiver from rental fees- for a waiver from the payment of $100 per mining claim or site maintenance fce

established in 30 IJ.S C Y8f and the implementing regulations at 43 CFR 3830. AAUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28-28k. 43 US.C 1201,1457,1740, and 1744. and 43 response to this request is required in accordance with the statute to obtain yourCFR 3830. benefit.
PRINCIPLE PURPOSE: This information is to be used to vcrily that the BLM would like you to know that you do not have to respond to this, or any other,
owner(s) (claimants) of a mining claim has complied with 30 U.S.C. 28f and is Fcdcral agency-sponsored information collection unless it displays a currently valid
entitled to perfonn assessment work in lieu of paying the maintenance fec for thc OMB control number.
mining claims listed on this form.

Public reporting burden for this form is estimated to aver* 20 minutes (.33
ROUTINE USE: (1)Adjudication of the claimant(s) certification ofwaiver from hours) per response, including time to review instructio,is, gatlicring and
paying the maintenance ke otherwise required by 30 U.S.C. 28£ (2) Disclosure maintaining data, and completing and reviewing the form. Direct comments
may be made to appropriate Federal agencies when location is made within tile regarding this burden estimate, or any other aspect of this form, to the U.S.
agency's Beographic area of responsibility. (3) Infonnation from the record and/or Department of the Interior, Bureau ot Land Management, (1004-0114) Bureau
the record will he transferred to the appropriate Federal, State, or local *ncy, or a Information Collection Clearance Officer (WO-630), -Mail Stop 401 I.S, 1849 C
member of the public in response to a specific request for pertinent information. St, N.W.,Washington, D.C 20240 CJ(4) inforination may also be provided to the Department of Justice or in a
proceeding before a court or adjudicative body. or to Federal, State, local or
foreign agencies when needed tor enforcement of civil or criminal codes or FOR OFFICIAL USEQNLY TSapplicable regulatioits concerning title rights upon the public land.

EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of this m ~A
inforniation is required by 30 U.S.C. 28!  and 43 CFR Part 3830 forthose qualified -0 cnn
claimants wishins to take the small miner waiver allowed. Failure to supply the .< / Iminformation required in this tbrm to support the claimants certification of waiver
from payment of the otherwise required maintenance fees will result in the waiver p
being disallowed and the mining claims subject to forfeiture by BLM under 30
U.S.C. 28i.

0 n

o (For,4 3830-2. page 2)
Fl



When Rec 1.....AUY.Inc
**07

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: _51-2~* 0'-3-0--4905
E-mail address. e-016**/+AP e f @~F~ e M y,4 Houx COAl

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
I-ZD
CD

' .31. State of Arizona, County of -_ *4 VA 2*(-ss: BLM
2.1 (Name) 6-P24A-NO~4970. 97:Date

Stamp
3. Reside at (Address) -3-2-1__911__Il.*BJVENU_thbr- · ' I j'/ 1

Cty __88-f_*Cof-f _County __RIA /700 / -J Fri

State /1-Zzip _**31-3 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).-

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 3 >009 26,6•D Sf726=5»7~~5> * Ali Sf
2 3 *00 4 1 r

3

4

5

6

Form: MCF108
/FF>\ Revised Jan. 200614

Page 1 of2

C .S.



.'.

AFFIDAVIT OFFERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

UJ?Ol SEP - 
/\ 9

r-

BLM il : j nJDate , i
Stamp 1 M

1 f N l

CD

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, 20 O Y and ending at 12 o'dock noon onSeptember 1,20 0 't at least $ A D c dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not induding the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

f~ m 9 7-22 U
8. That the work and improvements performed were: ML)TbR. *N SUMF UF •vs,GaL (*F r'*AC{-4

9. Dated: (/ 2.k iIA Signature: 25~Lt--0 1 $4
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this £~ day ot~ll~ . _ 20 EA
By: +C 6 (3

ANGELA L. LOPEZNotary Public d'-
r*u*% NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONAYAVAPAICOUNTY

My Commission Expires ,-0 ~ ( /91,SCI / 1 464 My Commission ExpiresFebruary 16.2010

No. of Claims: L x $10 =a,00
Bureau of Land Management i ,--./ C.f»Check No.: L 33 Init. ---Arizona State Office
www .,37 blmnov IGni : noReceipt No.: £15(£ZLEE<

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of2
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Reseipt , Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1996122
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2060434
Date of Transaction: 09/03/2009

CUSTOMER: EDWARD BIRTIC
123 S MOUNT VERNON AVE
PRESCOTT,AZ 86303-3807 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ PRICE ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / WAIV & 11 1 111.00 11

|CASES: AMC380043/$20.00
1[MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1 POL (2) 1~ - n/a - |~ 20.00~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1AMOUNT]20.061POSTMARKED: 08/29/2669

-TYPE]ICHEEKRECEIVED:169/61/2669
1--CHEEKNO: 153

NAME: BIRTIC, EDWARD LOUIS
123 S MOUNT VERNON AVE
PRESCOTT AZ 86303-3807 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BI«M Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/3/2009
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When Rec 1/*...#iwil"IC

AZ07

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: -9 5110 0-363____f/_96>5
E-maladdress. €049triLPS<{24-1 £ ~0 ->14 BOOJ<s CO &1

---

rIJ
r-' 1-

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
A
-0 C./.'1'

1. Stateof Arizona, County of 74 VA 94/ Ss: BLM
Date -4.

2.1 (Name)__._Ceu/A-,2·0 15'277 <4 ---- Stamp C>4 - CD'~_1
3. Reside at(Address) 1513 9, /V)15 1/~2.fVD'W /*.5*r

77.

-> CD C)
in

cay PRe 966)<Ff CounW _ )49113 P~ i

state flvip 9531-3 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

Ali

2

3

4

5

6

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 1 of 2



4 ,- I

AFFIDAVIT OFPERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM - ,--3

Date

BLrl.r  
lzCAIY, ED

00 -
Stamp /-17 '-J 33

1

-1

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, 20 O Y and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1, 20 0 9 at least $ dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

Pu Al Fi 77-2 LA

8. That the work and improvements performed were: M LyrD k ® A PUM P V F .UDG'L R F C#Acug

9. Dated:(/*4/10,1 Signature:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 61% day of ~~U.~ . 20 /01

By: - i \VELE . 33 f Y-- 0 ANGELA L. LOPEZ
~6441 NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONANotary Public U ) 8 - 1 YAVAPAICOUNTY

IMy Commission ExpiresMy Commission Expires C Q February 16,2010

No. of Claims: X$10
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init.Arizona State Office

Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of2
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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Forin 3830-2 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR(March 2007) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: February 28,2010

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning at noon on September 1, fkE»and ending at noon on Scpkinber 1, 4 (P<D
2 The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located md maintained on Federal lands in the United

States ofAmerica on September 1,
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver alid understand that by

filing this form; an affidavit of assessment work must be recorded by the December 30(11 following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment

year only); a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 3 Oth following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee; and that

a notice of intent to hold for these sites is required to be recorded by the December 30th immediately following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand mid acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001; the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or

fraudulent document with the Bureau of Land Management may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested am

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1 .  90 6
2 .  AS 6 6 A t\4 c 32 06 49
3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

9

10

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining clainis and sites are:

19 A-d> 4, 5//r) 1 C-
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box)p4 6557b flz »2_ 5-62 3 0-6
(City) (State) (Zip Code)

7
3 r J r

----

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

L. 
i 

:'6 L. ,-

Fin -4'13
- -ID /i-,1(Street or P.O. Box) »'CD1 :-4 in.

(City) (State) (Zip Code) / 3>.....'.lifu
, r 3 123

;-3

COmier's Niimo-Pkasefiliit)(OTviier'sSignatiire) oc,
i-,3

(Street or P.O. Box)

(City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)



.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
,-F

IC (Owner's Signature)
0

C) Cl· (Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
...I---- .----------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- --I.---------------------

1 (Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)LU * 001 f\{ 65
(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)-- -- - --I... -- -&72-------- --------- I.---------------------------I----------- --- ------------------------- ------------------------------2- EX

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

INSTRUCTIONS
1  This certification is made under the provisions of § 1744 01  Title 43 and § 28- 7, This form must be filed no later than September Ist for the upcoming28k of Title 30 of (he United States Code. and the regulations thereunder (43 assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

CFR Part 3830). recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM (Example: to obtain a
waiver for the assessment year 2000, which begins at noon on September 1,2. Tlie claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and 1999, you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1,ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought. 1999, m tile proper BLM State Office)

3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of  the
assessment year for which this waiver is sought. 8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an

4 All claim and site names and Bureau of Land Management (BLM) serial affidavit of labor on or before the December 3Oth immediately following the
numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for filing of this waiver. For all other mini'ls claims or sites waived, you must
which the waiver is sought. record a notice of intent to hold on or belore the December 30th immediately

followingthe filing of (his waiver.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their

addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must bc signed by all the claimants or their designated 9, Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from

agent, in original form. if an agent is desiBnated. a notarized designation of payment of thc maintenance fce. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
agent, signed by all of the claimants witn proper address given, must be required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
submitted with this waiver.

N(YrICE/BURDEN HOURS SFATEMENT

The Privacy Act of 1974 , as amended, and the regulation in 43 CFR 2 . 48(d ) The Papenvork Reduction Act of 1995 requires us to inform you that
provide that you be furnished the following information in connection with the This information is being collected to allow the BLM to determine if you qualifymformation required by this certification of waiver from rental fees. for a waiver from the payinent of $100 per mining claim or site maintenance fee

established in 30 U.S.C 181' and the implementing regulations at 43 CFR 3830. AAUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C  28-28k. 43 U.S.C. 1201,1457,1740, and 1744, and 43 response to this request is required in accordance with the statute to obtain yourCFR 3830. benefit.
PRINCIPLE PURPOSE: This information is to be used to vcrity that the BLM would like you to know that you do not have to respond to this, or any other,owner(s) (claimants) of a mining claim has complied with 30 U.S.C. 281 and is Fcderal agency-sponsoredinformation collection unless it displays a currently valid
entitled to perform assessment work in lieu of paying the maintenance fec for the OMB control number.
mining clmins listed on this form.

Public reporting burden for this form is estimated to average 20 minutes (.33
ROUTINE USE: (1)Adjudication ofthe claimant(sl certification of waiver from hours) per response, including time to review instructions, gathering and
paying the maintenance tee otherwise mquired by 30 U.S.C. 28£ (2) Disclosure maintaining data, and completing and reviewing the form. Direct comments;
may be made to appropriate Federal agencies when location is made within the regarding this burden estimate, or an¥ other aspect of this form, to the U.S.
agency's gco$raphic area of responsibility (3) Information from the record and/or Department of the Interior, Bureau of Land Management, (1004-0114) Bureau
the record will be transferred to the appropriate Federal, State, or local a&ency, or a Information Collection Clearance Officer (WO-630), -Mail Stop 401 1.S, 1 849 C
member of the public in response to a specific request for pertinent intormation. St,NW.,Washington, D.C 20240
(4) Information may also bc provided to thc Department of Justice or in a
proceeding before a court or adjudicative body; or to Federal, State, local or
foreign ngencies when needed tor enforcement of civil or criminal codes or FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLYapplicable regulations concerning title rights upon the public land,
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of' this
information is required by 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR Part 3830 f'onhose qualified
claimants wishing to take the small miner waiver allowed. Failure to supply the
information required in this form to support the claimants certification of  waiver
from payment of the otherwise required maintenance fees will result in the waiver
being disallowed and the mining claims subject to forfeiture by BLM under 30
U.S.C. 28i.

(Form 3830-2, page 2)
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EXTREMELY URGEN  ~Please Rush To Addressee

FOR PICKUP OR TRACKING CALL 1-800-222-1811
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Form 3810-2 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIORi March 21)07) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Cki~- FORM \PPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()MBNO 1004-0114
Expires February 28, 201 0

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE . 324-5
1 This small miner waiver is filed for the assessmentyear beginning at noon on September. 03 md ending at noon on September 1,
2 The undersigned and all related parti s opnek ten or fewer niining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the UnitedStales of Amenca on September 1. 0~
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that byfiling this form. an affidavit of  assessment ,¥06 must be recorded by the December 34)th following the filing d' this,¥aiver.
4 The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessmentyear only), a notice of intent to hold reciling this condition must be recorded by the December 3()th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this wai,er and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee: and thata notice of intent to hold for these sites is required to be recorded by the December 30th immediately following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U S.C 1212 and 18US.C. 1 001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, orfraudulent document with the Bureau of Land Management nia) result in a fine of up to $250,00(J, a prison term not to exceed fhe years, or both.7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
NO 6

2

3

4

6

7.

8.

9

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mintng claims and sites are.

1- 7 1 2_F t_.. 4 st-Ai *Ja>(Owner's Name - Please Print) ~Signature)1 :) 5 HT . ' 11- IC),2 U A./8
(Street or PO. Box)

1 Cily) (Slate) (Zip Code)

(FhTneisSignliture)

(Cal>) (State) {Zip Code)
---FROZ I }:IV 'XIN301-Id

CO,Fiier'sNaiiie0Pleaseprint)~~ 4(714neASign~re):8 4 02 9AV BOOZ(Street or P.0 Box)
-JJ/-/30 3191 9 Z V A'73(CIt) ) (State) (Zip Code) 03A 1 -
1('unti,tued on page 21

R 2 9 i i -1/ os
n

6.~i J --



(Owner's Name - Please Print) 40;inct's Signature)

#Street or P 0 Bor) ((., 1/3 ) Istille) d.ip ('ode)

10#net's Nainc - Pleitse Print) ((3itiler'S Signiture)

(SLrect or P 0 Bor) 1 ('ltv) IS(ale) t,Zip ('odc)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) il)wiler 's Signaluic)

1 Street or PO Box) (Clty) (SUNC) IZIP Codet

(Owncr's Name - Please Print) (0&#ncr's Signature)

(Street or P 0 Box) 1 Clly) (Scale) IZip Code)

INSTRUCTIONS
1 Thiscertilication is madc undur the provisions ol'§ 1744 01'Titte 43 and# 28- 7. This funn must bc filed no later than September Ist fur the upcoming:ilk of TiLIc 30 01' thg Unitcd Statcs Code. and the regulations thercundcr (43 assess,ncnt¥car m the BLM State Officc whcre (hc mining claims or stics arcCFR Part 31130) recorded. or the wair cr cannot bc }iranted by thc BLM I Erample to obtain a
2 The claimant(s) must fill in the datcs m paralimph I for dic beginning and waiver for Lhc assessment ycar iu{10, which begins al noon on Scpicmber 1.

1999. vou must qualifp for and ftic for a waiver no later than September I.ending of the assessment >'car fur which this waiver is sought. 1999, in the proper BLM Statc Office)3 rhe claimanps) must till in Bc date in par¥aph 2 for the beginning of the
assessment year for which this waiver is sougnt. 8. For Jil mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an

4 Atl claim and sitc names and Bureau of Land Management (BLM) scnal allidaut of labor on or before Ihc December 31)th immedialch· follon ing Lhc
numbers mult be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. ;ou must
which the waiver is sought. record a notice of intent to hold on or before thic December 31)th Immedialclyfollowing uic filing of this waircr5 All owners of the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sitcs and their
addresses must be given

6 This waiver form mus¢ be signed by all the claimants or thcir demjnated 9 Mill and tunnel sttes may also be listed upon this wan·er and be wati·ed fromagent in onginal foim. if an qent is dcsipated. a notarii.cd dcgignation of payment of the maintenance fee, A notice of intent to hold for thesc sites tsagent signed bv all of Lhc clalmants with proper address given. muit be required to Ir filed by the December 31)th following the liting of this waiver
submitted with this waiver

NanCE/BURDEN HOURS STATEMENT
Thc Privacv Act of 1974, as cimended. and thc regulation in 43 CFR 2 411(d) Thc Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995 rcquires us to inform vou lhaLprovide thai you bc furnished the following infoimation in connection n Ith Ihc This inforniation is being col!cctcd to allow the BLM lo determine if you qual,lvmfonnation rcquircd by rhis cerutication ol wm vcr from rental 1~cs for a waiver from the payment of $100 Der mining claim or site maintenance fcc

established In 30 [JSC 181 und the Implcmenting rqulations al ·13 CFR .11(.ll) AAUTHORITY: 11)l; S C 28-2)(k. 43 US.C 1201,1457,11'4(1, aid 1744, and 43 rtsponsc lo this request 15 required m accordance u'lth Lhc staluic to ciblam :our(_'FR 1830 hcncfi L
PRINCIPLE PURPOSE: This information 13 to be uscd to venti that the BLAf would like you lo know thal >ou d<) not havc to respond w this, or ank,ilher,owncrts) (clatmants) of a mining claim has complied With 4) USC 'llit Jndis Federal agency-sponmcd information collection unless it display 1 0 cull ently ', alidentilled lo perform assessmcnt work m lieu i, f p.r>Ing the maintenance Icc for the OMB control 'numbermining claims listed on this form

Aiblic refirting burden 1,)r chis Ii,rm Is estim.lted iii :trcia#c 211 minutes (11ROUTTNE USE: 1 1) Adjudicalion of thc claimant(s j ccrtification of waiver from hours) pur response. including lime w review Inatruclions, gallicring andpaymg thc m,imlenance tecolhemisc required hy 11) 1; S (. 2Hf (2) Di.,closurc maintaming data. and completing ind reviewing the 1,)im Direct commentsmA be made to Jppropndle Federal ~gencies nhen locaoon is niade mdin the Tgarding this burden estimate. [)r :11'ly ,ither aspect of this form. to (hc U S4cnc¥'s ,:c£)traphic arca ot rosponsibility (1) Iii formaoon trom thc record and/or Depailmcnt of the Inlcnor, Atari:all ,)1 1..Ind Manailcmenl. i Iii< 14-IiI 14) Burcau11( Iecord~ &471) be trinsterird to the Jppropnatc Federal. Slate or 1,)(31 JAcncv ,)1·a Inlcirm,lut,n (.cillectton ('le:liance i)iliccr i WIS<,31)). 71111 St,)P 4[) 1 1.5, 1 34') C 'member ot' che public in response to j specific request for pertinent intormation St. N W W.dunglon, DC. 21
(4) Inlormation may dINo he prouded to che Departinent of Justice or In &
preccechng beforc a court or.idjudicative body, Or w Fedmi. State, local or
l 'oreign . igenclcs Khen needed tor unlorrement of cr, 11 or criminal codcs or 'ffR»FRICIAL USE ONLYipplicable :egulations concerning tide rights upon the public Und.
EFFFCT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Do,c|vallre H Ss
Hil' mati )n is jcquired 18 11,1,' S C .81' .ind 43 CFR Pirt 181{, 1-,ir tht,ic #nablied
claimants wishing to Like Lhc Fmall mincr rjuiver illowed Follum to iupplv die
informali,m tequircd in this furm m Jupport the clatin.ints ceittlication ,)1 '411;er
fr,nin pa> ment ,)1' the olhemisc required mam knance f'res will result in the w,1 iva 03 Al j-031!belnK disallowed ,ind the mining claims subjcd to {Wi'citurc h> 81.M under '10(:S C .8,
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When Recorded Return Document to:
6

07

U Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: cy.AP » 3 6 9 5-:.0 5
E - mail address : 6. LAL·' AAO \61 41 le-<·- VAHOO> C

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK PHOENIX. ARI

LLM B1. State of Arizona, County of y,) l.//9 YBA / ss: BLM & 64,0
2.1 (Name) ____Lil~£EEL,4/L+J_~LEZ-LE= Date G.' C/)~

Stamp g *0 ·3. Reside at (Address) C 61-3 S' r-/7- -'.-1 <
- Z} on ~°.· nCity _l_>'C <-<_c' 7 / _ County )4) L·,9 ~ LJ 25

f-rl
State AL Zip 9 0 32 4 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with tne United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the ownerts) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TV\~P RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

3

4

5

6

Form: 01(FION
Re, ised Jan. 2006

Page I of 2



I.

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date
Sump

PHOEN X ARIZON
1098 AUG 20 

A 8

BLM AZ.. , TE OFFI E
R

E*VED

CD

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, 20517_ and ending at 12 o'clock noon on

September 1,20 09 -at least $ 1 0 0 dollars worth of work ana .,iprovements were done and performed

upon said claim(s) ur upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of

a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

u, f L67 ' *Arce 4 -

8 . That the work and improvements performed were : Fiel-to F ( 5 - 90AP + fo •39
--

9. Dated: Y~ /6 ~ <3 ~ Signature:
. flo

-.r

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this -J ~-tz'\- day of . 206352-

COURTNEY L. BOW

Notary Public j <*isk>-4't;K:4·"~ Notary Public - Arlzond
Yavapal County

My Commission Expires -_L -~ - 1 '32 • • * My Comm. Explres Jan 18,2012

No. of C laims : _,As - x $ 10 = 26), 61 El-

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: __l(*95 - Init. -667 -
Arizona State Office
www az.blm.gov Receipt No,: / '705321

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Rep ised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



* Receipt . Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1766327
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1823946
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2008

CUSTOMER: EDWARD BIRTIC
123 S. MT VERNON AVE
PRESCOTT,AZ 86303

# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 11T0TALIH PRICE ~

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MININGI- '-'CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE ~~WAIV-2009 1~1 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM I 11 - n/a- I 20.00~& POL (2) ~~MONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC380044/$20.00 L__]1___~

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 IAMOUNT:11$26.66 IPOSTMARKED]IN/A-1
-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED:~68/26/2668

-CHEEKNO:-1144
NAME: BIRTIC, EDWARD

123 S. MT VERNON AVE
PRESCOTT AZ 86303

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper
representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder 8/20/2008



J <i ji/ When Recorded Return Document to:
L.

07

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: ccg-J93/)21.45(33-

E-mail address : 610(-CAROS, th-* te_(31 ~fA }400> C.(D ,-7

AO\G CBSEK) LA .7 1

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
t

1.State of Arizona, County of *~t)~bP~ss: BLM  .--J .
CO

1001 S0 - Tr, f
Date r]I] cs r i. zj -/ 12.1 (Name) ____6-~v#_LLE___f~_f-Sild Stamp - 9

3.Reside at (Address) Cil-39k~TL757.1&'cift 3 f (57 <3~~,4 9 ~.
- , r-r.7
C) 1- 1

2~2_etce T d ZO > f - 1 '
City_,__County '74) 6'W/>/ 1 PO C

State /U Zip 9-636 S being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than & meighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

3

4

5

6

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan, 2006

Pagel of 2

31 9 320) 07



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2
VE S, '' + I

CDZO 1 SEP
-7.
-

0

..Ji.1
BLM 3< 1 '0·.
Date (fl ' -
Stamp A J> ME

CD0
-Tl
-

l-;
r-n

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,2046 and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1,20 07 at least $ 1. 0 O dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

pc'' Fl f TE 6 H

8. That the work and improvements performed were: __1~6 Z_»___tfij/7/1_fLE'I,(2-5z___________

9. Dated: Signature:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of -4 LJ- 20 07

COURTNE L. B WERS-=·.'' NOTARY PUBL - RIZONA1 "e. YAVAPAICOUNTYNotary Public
My Commission Expires

My Commission Expires Januar 18 2008

No . of Claims : .1 x $ 10 100
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: _-1-EffS_ Init.Arizona State Office
www.az.blm.gqy Receipt No.: A„~*6*+ / /

For Ill.M Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 0 f  2
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1562279
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1614011
Date of Transaction: 09/06/2007

CUSTOMER: EDWARD BIRTIC
123 S. MT VERNON AVE
PRESCOTT,AZ 86303

LINE -7-Ertli7rn-# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS I| NTOTALI I PRICE H

1 ~11.001 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IPOL/WAIVER 11
1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) ~(2) ~ - 11/a - 1 20.001

||| CASES: AMC380044/$20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1---AMOUNI.$20.00T~037 MARKED:54/30/070-36

TYPF.:CHEEK-RECEIVED: 09/65567
1--CHECK-NO:-1244

NAME: BIRTIC. EDWARD L
123 S. MT VERNON AVE
PRESCOTT AZ 86303

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion ofthe
official electronic record contained therein.



Form 3830-2 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ~
(March 2()()71 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVEI)
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()MB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: February 28,2010

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
1, This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning at noon on September 1<26£' 7 andending at nomion September 1,206) S
2 The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United

States of America on September 1, 16,6/7
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by

filing this form: an affidavit of assessment wolk must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if  the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims iii their first assessment

year only), a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that

a notice of intent to hold for these sites is required to be recorded by the December 30th immediately following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or

fraudulent document with the Bureau of Land Managenient may result in a fine of up to $25(),000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both,
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

O (1£7 /1/

4

5.

6.

7

8.

9.

10.

The owlier(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are.

El Ce ,A-/1'0 1- f T L
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

- 5 HT. 3 71-100 0 Aj€
(Street or P.O. Box)

90_6~con- #7 *~6303
(Cily) (Slate) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Pri nt) (Owiier'sSign,qture)g:
I
ID 00

(Street or P.O. Box) m F 4 -1,
Z -U

(City) (State) (Zip Code) 4 (.n * 2
0

t--1 0

9 ifi IZ(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Sign*re) '- -
0

cr ITI

(Street or P.O. Box)

- RK 9125 107(City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Conlintied on page 2)



.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner'S Signature)

(Street or P.0 Bor) (Ci tv) (State) (Zip Code)

COwner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (Stale) (Zip (.'odc)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signalzire)

(Street or PO. Box) (City) (Stale) (Zip Code)

(Owner' s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (Stale) (Zip Code)

INSTRUCHONS
1. Thiscertificationis made under the provisions of  4 1744 ofTitle 43 and § 28- 7. This forni must be filed no later than September 1 st for the upcoming

2Rk of Title 30 of the United States Code. and tho regulations thcreunder (43 assessment year in the BLM Stale Officc whcrc the mining claims or sites arc
CFR Part 3830) recorded, or the waiver cannol be granted K the BLM. (Example. lo obtain a

waivcr for Ilic assessment year 20(10. which begins al noon on September 1,2. The claimant(s) must fill m the dates in paratiraph I for ihe beginning mid 1999, you mutit qualify for and file for a waiver no latei  than September 1.ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought. 1999, m the proper BLM Slate Office).
3. The daimanks) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the

assessment year for which this waiver is sought. 8. For all mining claims which require assessment work. vou must record an
4. All claim and site names and Bureau of Land Management (BLM) serial affidavit of labor on or before the December 3{)th immciliatcly following the

numbers must be listed for lize mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or siles waived. you must

5 ~1111*2~1~n~or~~1'~~i.~,~i~i~~g claims, mill sites. and tunnel sites and tlicir  record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 31)th immediatelyfollowing the filing of this waiver.
addresses must be given.

6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated 9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed upon this waiver mid bc waived from
agenL in original form. 11 an agent is desiBnated, a notanzed designation oi payment of the maintenance fcc. A notice of intent to hold for tlicse sites is
agent. signed b\· all of the claimants with proper address given. must be required lo he filed by the December 3()th following lhe filing of this waiver
submitted with this waiver.

N(YrICE/BURDEN HOURS STATEMINT

The Privacy Act of 1974, as amended. and the regulation in 43 CFR 2.48(d) The Paperwork Reduction Acl of 1995 requires us to mform you that
provide that you bc furnished the following information in connection with the This information is being collecled to allow the BLM to determine if you qualifyinformation required by this certification ofwaiver from rental fees for a waiver from the paymenl of $100 per mining claim or silc maintenance fcc

cstablished in 30 US.C. 28i and theimplcmenting regulations al 43 CFR 3830 A
AUTHORrrY: 31) U.S.C. 28-21(k. 43 US.C. 120 1,1457,174(), and 1744, and 43
CFR 3830 response Lo this request is required in accordance with Lhc statute to obtain your

benefit
PRINCIPLE PURPOSE: This information is to be used to verify that thc BLM would likc you to know thal you do not have to icspond to lhis, or any other
owner(s) (claimants) of a mining claim has complied with 30 US.C. 28f and is Federal agency-sponsored inibimation collection unless it displays a cu,Tently valid
entitled to perform assessment work m lieu of paying the inaintenance fcc for the OMB control number.
mining claims listed on this form.

Public reporting burden for (his form is estimated lo averajic 20 minutes ( 33
ROUTINE USE: ication of the claimant(s) cortification ofwaiver from hours) per response. includins time 10 review instructions. gathering and
paying the maintenance  fYotherwise required by 30 U.S.C. 28f. (2) Disclosure maintaining data, and completing and i·cviewing lhe form. Direct comments
may be made to appropriate Federal agencies wheti location is made within Otc regarding ihis burden estimate. or any other aspect of  this form.to the U.S.
qgclicy's geographic arca of responsibility. (3) Inforniation fromlhe record and/or Department of the Interior, Bureau 01 Land Management. 1 1(104-0114) Bureau
the i'CCoirt W[11 be minsfe,ird to dic appi'optiatc Federal, State. or local allency. or a Information Collection Clearance Officer (WO-630). Mail Stop 401 LS. 1849 C
member of the public in response to a specific requesl for perlinent mtormation. .St. N.W..Wadlington, D.C. 2(24(3.
(4) Information may also bc grovided to the Department of  Justice or in a
proceeding before a court or aajudicative body; or to Federal, Stale, local or
foreign agencies when needed tor enforcement of civil or crtminal codes or FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLYapplicable regulations concerning title rights upon the public land.

EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of this 33 040information is icquired by 30 US,C. 28fand 43 CFR Part 3830 forthose qualified Zr + rclaimants wishinB lo lakc the small miner waivcr allowed. Failure to supply the r tyinformation required in this form to support the claimants certification oi waiver
tpoin pa>,ment of the otherwise i'equired maintenance fees will result in the waiver 2 f f.. .,..being disallowed and the mining claims subject to lk,rfeiture by BLM under 30US.C. 28i

(-n

r,{Fbrm 3830-2, page 2)

AJ J
O- 0
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-41/rid- 68-0043

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: _AuSEL]lanches-1.L.C. III 53

STATE OFFICE

1 -,1
CAddress: P.O. Box 10008

BLM
City: Casa GrandEBtate:AZ Zip: R5190 Date
Telephone: (520) 426-9314 _._--_ <Stamp

0 NIX. ARIZONA

E-mail addr : as farms@ westoffice.net

Signatur

6 21 
P
 2: Sb

EK here if this is a ch nge of address.

UNE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)
ay ,

380043 Downstream No. 1 Book 4742 P704 11N 2E 5
ay

380044 Downstream No. 6 Book 4742 Pa e 703 11N 2E

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 2 X $140

Check No: Init. d
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: -A,41 h lt-hX \f )
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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When Recorde~ Return Document to:E,44.--.-a A. P. C .
C at

CU U ite 4

~ Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: 9; 634 -4300
E-mail address: CS-tc{ e Mila dest office.net

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK PHOE1. State of Arizona, County of _YRVapqi -s BLM

BL.M AZ ST2. 1 (Name)106 Auzi dna r u RancA L ·Date E 5
Stamp X A)

3. Reside at (Address)f.0_.'0009

RESEIVE

Icity ga G-randr- countyntial- >crl-
m

State *2 Zip 95|30 being duly swom, deposeandsaythatlamacitizenofthe United States, morethaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; aVa,  County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 6009 w e N 1 BO .4 474L,r704 2 5

2 00 Dwnstream No D 1 29
3

4

5 1

6

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 1 of 2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date

PHOEN X

2010 AUG 2Stamp

S T; ;im

RECEIV 0

N
0 N
Z

FFIC

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,2009 and ending at 12 6'clock noon onSeptember 1,2010 at least $ 261). 09- dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein. ·Jot Al/m

UC-

8. That the work and improvements performed were:

9. Dated:_2v/4-&_ Signature:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO be e me, a Notary Pu li , this ~ day of ~rt~ 1,61-2010By: ____~ OFFICIAL SEAL

Notary Publ .
11. RUDY C. STADELMAN

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Arizona
YAVAPAICOUNTY

My Commission Expires li  - My Comm. Expires July 2, 2011

No. of Claims: __r:k __ x $ 10 1<) 0
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init.Arizona State Office

A (\ r <n TA .Snwww.az.blm.gov Receipt No.: ihOLU (,2 6l2 /
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of 2
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

.
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H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY. SUI rE A

ATTORNEY A r LAW COTTONWOOD. ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
Istadelman@qweste@ce.net N

BLM

I gAugust 23,2010 CD CD

1-,7 > >
iN 33

- CD 1-7-167 :7Bureau of Land Management .*. AJ :1£25Attn: Ms. Suzy Cruz 5 Z M=One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
IN CD CJPhoenix, AZ 85()04-4427 CD N -n
Z .. -11

crl 33
Re: AMC #380043 & #380044 Mining Claims (J- 0-1

Dear Suzy:

It was a pleasure discussing with you over the telephone the proper forms that are needed
for the above mentioned claims.

Enclosed herewith for processing are the following:

1. Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work for the 2010 year.

2. A check (#18278) in the amount of $20.00 for the Proof of Labor.

3. Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the 2011 year.

4. A check (#18279) in the amount of $280.00 for Annual Maintenance Fee.

5. A sell-addressed stamped envelope for return mailing to this office.

As per our discussion, I understand that you will be mailing the originals back in the
enclosed envelope so that they can be recorded in Yavapai County for my client, Aliza Ranches
L. L.C. Thank you again for all of your help in the matter during our telephone conversations and
your prompt attention.

Very truly yours,
-/7

Y-(XSTADFfM 8* P.C.
1

11{#4\1 /
Lid C. Stadelii¥trfi

HRCS/mrs
Enclosures as stated.
Cc: Atiza Ranches L.L.C.
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2206867
Phone:

Transaction #: 2276882
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2010

CUSTOMER:
H RUDY STADELMAN PC
723 COVE PKWY STE A
COTTONWOOD,AZ 86326-4685 US

DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 lITOTALI-7FURIT~-
~ PRICE ~

~---~[~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 1 111.001 11 - n/a - 1~ 300.00

CASES: AMC380043/$300.00 'UUILU2011-2

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1--AMOUNTF]13636------~ POSTMARKED. IN/A
1-----TYPE: CHEEK-RECEIVED: 169/01/2610

-CHECKNO: 18278
NAME: AUZA RANCHES, LLC

PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE AZ 85130 US

1---AMOUNT]1**--~IPOSTMARKED. IN/A
--TYPE: IEHEEK-RECERED: 109/61/2010
CHEEKNO:[lil-2.79-

NAME: AUZA RANCHES, LLC
PO BOX 10008
CASA GRANDE AZ 85130 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/28/2019

lilifi~ Ell lill I li li inN li~l li li ~Il lili
Box Number= AZ15092

! 111111111111111111 11111111111111111!11111111111111111111111111111111111'll 11111111'i lilli 1111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC380043-AMC380044

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'lll Ill'llilll Illl' lll'll Il lili AZ15092-3 AMC379989-AMC380426



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/28/2019

1 111111 Iii 1111 l ili 11 1111111'Il lili lli lili
Box Number= AZ15092

I ill ill Jili~ illl Ill ~Ii I li~l il 11 I I I~I Ilil I I li li Ill ill Ill ilil ~il Hil I il li I ill I Ill Ill ~ 11 li il li
Claim Begin-End: AMC380043-AMC380044

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'llilll Illilll'll'llilll AZ15092-3 AMC379989-AMC380426



STATUS: ,(Da~-~,3~Or --Rk
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTPCHECKED BY 5<_

GEOCHECKED BY 5-

LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC 32_00 0-3 THROUGHAMC 38 00 00

#-LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = $ . -60 ·
#- 51- PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = $
# ASSOCIATION PL MAINTENANCE FEE @ $ 125 $ 15 0
# MILL SITE OVERAGE $
# TUNNEL SITE SHORTAGE $

OTHER FEES $
TOTAL $-34005-- OK

OVER-THE-COUNTER [~1 MAIL [ 1 TIMELY FILED: YES [,>(] NO [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T, 111\/ R =E sEc 9
T R SEC
T R SEC_
T R SEC

BLM [)0 FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: YES [ 1 NO [X]

WILDERNESS AREA: NO [XI YES [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: SX [ 1 PX [ ] SRHA [ ] OTHER [ 1 N/A [ 1
PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES [ 1 NO [ ]N/A [ 1

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS
FROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: 3/A [ 1

(PL-o-C-exs
STATUS; VOID [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID KI PRIVATE MINERALS [ 1
WITHDRAWN LANDS [ 1 OTHER [ -100.4055**QUE.(-AL&.BERE+5-7-

61>4 1 L- 5- 62 * N e a. 0. 6 AL
L*Di +H oF F..e-(D /*ip ».0 7-24% 02595>2

CLAIMANT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT PORTIONS OF THE CLAIM(S) MAY BE
VOID OR VOIDABLE. Claimant Signature:

COMMENTS : cD 4%1-r 06
me coA

667 - a i MB
FINAL ADJUDICATION 9-26-0 7 62



H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A

ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwesloffice.net

September 13, 2010

Bureau o f Land Management
Attn: Mr. Rod Ebert
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: Your reference No. 3800 (9330) RE
But regarding AMC #380044 Downstream No. 6

Dear Mr. Ebert:

Pursuant to our recent telephone conversations, I am responding on behalf o f my client Auza
Ranches L.L.C. to Mr. Hansen's letter of August 20,2010.

Mr. Hansen's letter indicates that the above referenced claim (AMC 380044) overlaps a Federal
Aid Highway right-of-way. My research indicates that the claim appears to protrude into the highway
right-o f-way for Highway 69 by approximately 100 feet in what would be the northeast corner of the
claim.

The purpose ofthis letter is to advise you that the claimant Auza Ranches L.L.C. hereby
abandons any portion of the above referenced claim which overlaps the Federal Aid Highway right-of-
way or extends on what would be the northerly side of the right-of-way. Based upon my research it
appears that the claim does not extend to the north side of the highway right-of-way which is a 200 foot
wide right-o f-way, however, the purpose of this letter is to make it clear that the claimant abandons any
portion which is either overlapped by the Federal Aid Highway right-of-way or which extends to the
north side of the right-of-way and the claimant intends to retain the entirety of the claim lying
generally south of the highway right-of-way as depicted on the enclosed map in yellow highlighter,
which is the majority of the claim.

Also, enclosed is a "corrected copy o f location notice" which correctly sets forth the location of
the claim and which has been filed with the Yavapai County Recorder in Book 4763 Page 709 official
records.

I trust this matter is thus concluded. If you require any additional information, please do not
hesitate to contact us.

v eE~Arlftf~~rs,A /1-- /- i i \\1 i /.J flo
29 e r-
fri C./0

O -:'30

crHRCS/mrs m Tini
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C. 01 71 /w A0 N 90

77
C -0m
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(_o rleg tre r> ~rt**1179115)
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM r--4, _

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Z)OLUL/677*71*[ NO· 6 ir-rl
BLM :r-n(Ar#638004) placer mining claim has been located by Date- Stamp -i] cr

Aul* AANcite, Lic whose current mailing

R 
CEIVED

0 CD
addressis 31_11600023 z 5..3 -1

11

(1(150. 63<and<, M. ck€130
(~) Gmii-CATogNOLVA*z oFS,&*Kn1,/Abnyi / ?Arr-*ifici nk34@ al 1, /469 -/ 0.>1< ,i,7 F ige 890,99/

I < F and it is situated in officu /ect'@The general course of this claim is /VW 4 _.-

\IMAORI County , Arizona .
CovA+7

This claim is feet in length and 660 feet in width . This claim runs from the
910 : P 5.4

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 290 feet in a NW
LOdirection to the end line and 0 feet in a )23 direction to the end linetis

/norc fLI,11-1 4-RZawd W ~ 6-W.
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 5  , Township
-

/'l /V~ , Range * k , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section ( s ), Township (s ) and Range (s ) ~26/ZON 6  -Towny,t2 // Ai ' /<a/* i is ,
,Gila S@It River Base and Meridian, Arizona

(~) -6*620-~14--11%<LER#MaBo51,(6(Rmly£*Cuiriaia~ 1*thi'u, £7,1wrthine(Wrile.frit) ccp*fat
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additiona»sf»«

rt*r re
~ information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows:  t.1 (}4/~ (Bu51326 0/tlq g 0% A/tf /4, #ig 04 U/41

of S€ 05-RE- 1/4--(Le W'14 , 5 14 '\kli/4 tol~c- r DT-r/th,/226 6*81'1-1/V' *UrrklwA my

dflk'A L Id, #Atfti* Lf ' ' the /// + £41 ' 14 69 ' 86 - iliBLA Rt5*/CO/16' i t/(/6 td/#11
660 N in B· nd,Ad,Kc'flet~ · fke MU 66(ne>/ fkB trf,« S Ofeet *4+ ~ ' 11* ijA#B, A.O ' · eh 5,*
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /Cp day of SE~715H4L92 , 20£0  aler,9#le ROW Ne*¢53 '

J 7 - - the n 504/h fLO' hyrh e-
:5200'nee' th·er; 94UketLOCATOR (s) .u, V/cr gf to Th 6 5>\Af Urn af

/ Form NICF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of ]Vlines & IMineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

-- 1 mile --

NE --~ ...
6-*Cef'Dold -

ficulgARel

1 
m

ile Afle wl /4 11-~18,v * BOUG

-0

» 2010

/41 rn

990 . SE
-7/3 r-·.1 1 rl

X

R, CEIVED22 -0
Z 19
3> c -

5 1TE OFFICE

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet z~
1. The above map depicts the l)z>1~1**TRE~+t0 4/0 6 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

- , Township _lt__ __*1_ , Range _ 22· E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona.
2 . The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows : __El-f_-*E___11*:dmmn_EN_

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCINOOn

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of  Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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' ~ .  ~* United States Departn*ii of the Interior
Bureau of Land Mahagement Receipt ~

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE ~

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2227865
Phone:

Transaction #: 2298380
Date of Transaction: 10/13/2010

CUSTOMER:
H RUDY STADELMAN PC I

COTTONWOOD,AZ 86326-4685 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALIII PRICE ~~ I

AMEND/1 -n/a - 1 10.001UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY~ 1 ~ 1.00 1 RECEIVED 1---11--__1|CASES: AMC380044/$10.00

-TOTAL]]1---$10.60

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNT:[16.601POSTMARKED: 16/64/2010

--TYPE: ICHECK~-RECERED:1116/12/26161
CHEEKNO:7~3---

NAME: STADELMAN, RUDY
723 COVE PKWY STE A
COTTONWOOD AZ 86326-4685 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

ENTERED IN CC:  73TER
<55 L_*-2s-- to



H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C.
723 COVE PARKWAY, SUITE A

ATTORNEY AT LAW COTTONWOOD, ARIZONA 86326
(928) 634-2300

(928) 634-2362 FACSIMILE
rstadelman@qwestoffice.net

October 4,201()

Bureau o f Land Management
Attn: Mr. Rod Ebert
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: AMC #380044 Downstream No. 6

Dear Mr. Ebert:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation last Friday, I am enclosing a check for $10.00 for the
amendment ofthe above mentioned claim. I am also enclosing a copy of the recorded "corrected" (the
term you requested in writing that we use) for the processing o f the Location Notice For Placer Mining

-

During our conversation, you indicated that upon me mailing the above mentioned check and a
recorded copy of the above mentioned form would finally conclude this matter.

I trust that this matter is now concluded. If you need anything else from me, please don't
hesitate to contact the office. Thank you very much for all of your time and attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

H. RUDY C. STADELMAN, P.C. 5 ·~ 00

El.M A 
TAI 

OFFICE -

& 0
jil cU4 12 - 5-t-offiR ¢#L... 1 2 c.«

A.1 -0

Michelle R. Stadelman r\) -m
Legal Assistant 77 

, <C-0 rrirn
Iv 0R W

/mrs 0
Cc: Auza Ranches L.L.C.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

ST T 
FFICE

S rles=24 Nu
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 06*·'*S FE 6*N /! .-1

BLM I 9 >m
0 r NEplacer mining claim has been located by Date Er! 

1 
7

mStamp .-. crl
t-FLef)* 4 /53 /4776- whose current mailing >< >2

00
address is 12. 3 4 '11-, VeN«/06,0 A-voreos N

__Yk=Staz71_-4_1-8(3__0_3
The aeneral course of this claim is /Vt*'Tff *T-0 -56 Off and it is situated in

hU_A__E_«1
County, Arizona.

This claim is / 310 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 0 feet in a E-4£1-

direction tothe E-AST-- end line and f33 0 feetina Zi./GS- 1*- direction to the end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
C-3

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section -6 , Township :,-/1
CO

jI Noerh , Range .1 60*59 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona , This claim encompasses
-D

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
.J

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) ' 3<97©57-51__13356-(5@44_C_!MO_8<7

~,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: -2-

NE 9 SU- 1( scon oms I C N ¥4 1-9 OF ALL 'fi-ft #\41 N €84-ALL
u,Mic p M hy Gr 4- 6 +U t ¢2-151) 9-1 Loc *173/0

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 3-TH day of ,/14#12- ce,_, 20 3-7

LOCATOR (s) 25&2*£-d--*B~~

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

rhis form is available from the Arizona Department of !Vlines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer («'

-- 1 mile --

C-0

1
006045'/Le,Al

1 
m

ile 3\30 ) \ --iZOOl MAR - 5

7
CD A r.7
r77 CD L.3

51,1
X 242

00
IN -71

r rn

Scale 1" = 2000 feet 21

1 . The above map depicts the A) Uf0512-174 Ne I mining claim , which is located in Section ( s )

3 , Township / f NaRTh , Range 1 6 457 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian ,

County, Arizona. ../1 02. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ~ -~2?'c;,7 24'

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCI''ll)02
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced,
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•1111?,21'§~Br,il#*61*Biliw ilw gwAIL ri~r 1** 1®ii li 11 1

RECORDERS MEMO: LEGIBILrly
QUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM Stl
-.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the DOU4/6,16,4*1 No. 6 n 3.
BLM 2.1 77

20 0 OCT 
2

.-,rni
(Anic 30004) placer mining claim has been located by Date . C J C)

Stamp 1-1 Ii -whose current mailing ir r,181
cn In

address is 26 (5674 /06©0 (r W

Gas R (3 And<, Al 96/30 -~
, 0 rrit

150¥1*feet Nic«toutfUna,+anxic_ #1 An LE_recocd ed 5 ,*466*
The general course of this claim is /Vi/V' * 5. E and it is situated in OFT'c~ Rice,ds

\1 M ho M by y .vt-j>£4 62,v/lly
I County, Arizona.

This claim is PM~~feet in length and 66 0 feet in width. This claim runs from the
91u .-3Ue

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 290 feet in a NW
*Ch

direction to the end line and 0 feet in a 315 direction to the end linegs
more fi/1-1 d-EZAEEIrM/6-h/, -
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 5 , Township
--

/7 /V~ , Range Y- iF , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
----·7~

section (s ), Township (s ) and Range (sh SechoN t> i owns/wf 11 w R.2 ZE

,Gila Splt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
Ebe*E?7Ymi-~lif5REA*Acksly-(=liity*r[EBIiA**7 1~*thew ty/,19 willt,M orNLI'(afr"Pr,12*/21/

~
M

,6
 
3
-3

 0
 c

 L., 2-1

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additionarw/»* I

-

Miktele
-

~_~~ information ( if any) concerning its locality are as follows : 7hts ddlyn euusliff, 01- tkE '/1. NE 14, 6\0¥4 l.6ay

of S € (6-Ac -ru W,(4, D 44 '\kl~(4 loAC. D;TAN RZE efT i N tkfc~'1 (tty

- ' the nt 4- WA bi . '86 iNAM At 50 Co/ lm' c (lud (4191
4*oker in #nd<Adirectlon· fkdVIA) 66(ne< fl~B arf,T E O.Ref e~,i- Fi tcjk~1 AD . . €A Sem
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /0 day of SE-fY"f*16292 , 20lO · a/untllte Rc,*/ 4#*p•#SY)'- then 504/h 5Zo' *7111 6
LOCATOR (s ) f ' 4 - 1>FoorN!/ 18<n 'mof<et

W,91- 0 1110 5\At COrnelL
Form ]VICF102

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
C -1-- -

··r>~ JO -iS-_i o
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B: 4763 P: 709 0=11111.1/2010 03:37:34 PM CORR$14.00 Page: 3 of 4 2#0-4414347

lili Fw KIL~MMgill~: ItLI~W,Mt 14,1,11'ir lig ll"1 11 Il l

AECORDERS MEMO: LEGIBILITY
QUESTIONABtE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION MINING CLAIM MAP

Lode ( ) Placer ( )
- 1 mile -4

i

NW NE

1%16# wl,Al ®ev~*57 R

C)

i  -rar·,4
LAJ "11

0 rn

1 
m

ile
 

i

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet 21
1. The above map depicts the Zkkk3*lf:2EtE#L-*._ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

-

, Township U AY , Range /24 E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: -_*f-*17-_11*11CmE-Mt

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form M CFIOOa

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the __)70«7/{67-£3/71>7, U)~f
BLM i-

- placer mining claim has been located by Date --J ··' .

Stamp I :1> M m
Epw#47 2. 18//27-70- whose current mailing so i~J F]

address is/3.%-Ek«ELE__/LE*jef#- ,< -9<-0 m r,1f RES co -61- 0-2 86-35 3
7

The general course of this claim is _*fLd__TE__SzE. and it is situated in N 0cri rn

County, Arizona.

This claim is 990 feet in length and _ £ 6- 0 feet in width . This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 940 feet in a *3 U..

direction to the end line and _~ feet in a _s-_LI direction to the end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
-'J

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section __Al_, Township

U W , Range 51- S , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

to n 0 no n

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) -23

- ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _-.1,-~/66-AERk(LLA,<8~~Lic

___11«___-E_a»*4-EL'LSw_ZE___.F-ho.REfrA-par*&49*Jqf#-a~)45* 1/4.
6 4 Ccub Set 5 T U >) 14 ·55 *

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this Sl'~ day of MA,11_cv  2007

LOCATOR (s)~
Form ]MCF102

Revised July 2005
l'his form is available from the Arizona Department o f Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

- 1 mile -i

0
r-

73 mr--
IiI
0 DJ V. Fi

1 
m

ile 13©Ler,Wdr/le* rn o=r„, 1 60
1(306- -SL- c/1 --lf-9

-~ rn j-ri
CO C-D

N -ri t_·J-n
1\0 6c.j-1 m 0

CD

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet Lk

1. The above map depicts the jtjs mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

5 , Township // Af , Range -2 ~« , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Ykv4 PA , County , Arizona .

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4 ' 76*1 -52-'tZ-/t·Z)-Sc' ¢26«'7> 8 d

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF10021
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



TOWNSHIP 11 NORTH RANGE 2 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
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TOWNSHIP 11 NORTH RANGE 2 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAICOUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
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RUN TIME: 03:49 PM RUN DATE: 04/12/2007DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 011ON 002OE 005

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 21

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 03:49 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 04/12/2007
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Adm State: AZ Page 1 of 3
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 002936
Total Case Acres: 65,501.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
246100 AUTHORIZED ~~._ LOTS 1,2,005 ALIQ 52NE,SENW,SW,N2SE;

Serial Number: AZA 007651
Total Case Acres: 0.504

Casetype Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
285002 AUTHORIZED 005 LOTS 7,8;

Serial Number: AZA 00765101
Total Case Acres: 0.504

Casetype Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act.Pend
285011 AUTHORIZED 005 LOTS 8;

Serial Number: AZA 018026
Total Case Acres: 4.440

Casetype Case Disp 14 011ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision AcLEend
281001 AUTHORIZED 005 LOTS 1;

1 5. , v f
, 1&*C{ es©

Serial Number: AZA 022689
Total Case Acres: 2,161.980

Casetype Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend



RUN TIME: 03:49 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 04/12/2007
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Adm State: AZ Page 2 of 3
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

206400 AUTHORIZED 005 ALIQ E2E2SENW,52SWSENW;
1 SWSESENW,W2NESW,E2NENWSW;
2 52SENESW,E2SESW;

FF 1 PTS OF LOTS 5,6;

Serial Number: AZA 02370023
Total Case Acres: 36,822.550

Casely.Re Case_Dis[Z 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur-IME Su[Num Suff Subdivision Act.Pend
221005 AUTHORIZED 005 ALIQ SWSW;

LOTS 8;

Serial Number: AZA 027257
Total Case Acres: 4.900

Casete- Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
380913 EXPIRED 005 FF 1 PART OF;

Serial Number: AZA 031909
Total Case Acres: 0.690

Casetne Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
287001 AUTHORIZED 005 FF W2SENW

LOTS 8;

Serial Number: AZA 033639
Total Case Acres: 0.120

Casetype Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
281001 AUTHORIZED 005 LOTS 81



RUN TIME: 03:49 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 04/12/2007
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 3 of 3Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 033640
Total Case Acres: 0.120

Casetype Case Disp 14 011ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act.Pend
281001 AUTHORIZED 005 LOTS 8

NA
Serial Number: AZAR 0030724
Total Case Acres: 2.153

CasE*<Re Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act.Pend
286202 AUTHORIZED 005 LOTS 1 5,6;

Serial Number: AZAR 003072401
Total Case Acres: 0.150

Casetype Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
286211 AUTHORIZED 005 LOTS 8;

Serial Number: AZPHX 0085902
Total Case Acres: 41.300 r Ai n
Casetype Case Disp 14 011 ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

282105 AUTHORIZED A 005 ALIQ 52NW,NESW,NWSE,
LOTS 8;

n\



TOWNSHIP 11 NORTH RANGE 2 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

1 
/*030724

0.77 Y LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
AND ACQUIRED LANDS
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